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VY C04-38 Eastern L eague Open Final - 5/22/2004
Birmingham High School

Results
Girls 100 Meter Dash Gremlin
Eastern Open: e 15.66 1994 Alysia Johnson, Warriors
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 4580 Gilliam, Summer Northridge Pacers 16.74
2 4055 Johnson, Christazi Golden Bears 17.00
3 4047 Hawkins, Samiyah Golden Bears 17.33
4 4028 Davis, Ashlyn Golden Bears 17.34
5 4650 McCoy, Christina Northridge Pacers 17.39
6 5082 Nelson, Taylor Valley Raiders 17.56
7 5584 Kneisel, Marissa Rng Warriors 17.59
8 4693 Powell, Desirae Northridge Pacers 17.95
Section 2
1 4675 Obi, Adaora Northridge Pacers 17.52
2 4098 Shamburger, Kee'al Golden Bears 18.21
3 5103 Santos, Katrina Valley Raiders 18.41
3 5006 Anderson, Azzie Valley Raiders 18.41
5 5114 Weldon, Daisy Valley Raiders 18.72
6 4576 Garcia, Crystal Northridge Pacers 18.94
7 5531 Cooper, Nia-Renee Rng Warriors 19.24
8 4610 Irvine, Shaine Northridge Pacers 19.52
Section 3
1 5551 Eldridge, Leah Rng Warriors 18.34
2 6053 Hui, Karah Los Angeles Falcons 18.40
3 4621 Keenan, Halie Northridge Pacers 18.57
4 4611 Irvine, Shannon Northridge Pacers 18.62
5 5102 Rushing, Jourdan Valley Raiders 18.67
6 6002 Allard, Bernadette Los Angeles Falcons 18.73
7 6012 Barnett, Marlina Los Angeles Falcons 19.31
Section 4
1 5661 White, Sierra Rng Warriors 18.91
2 5642 Scott, Andria Rng Warriors 19.05
3 6017 Berry, Mikaela Los Angeles Falcons 19.38
4 5601 Munguia, Alissa Rng Warriors 19.72
5 4062 Johnson, Tonita Golden Bears 20.00
6 4746 Thompson, Amber Northridge Pacers 20.09
7 4010 Buendia, Monique Golden Bears 20.42
8 5018 Burgoyne, Ary'l Valley Raiders 20.73
Section 5
1 8009 Alvarenga, Amber Sctc-Storm.Org 20.27
2 6014 Beglarian, Emily Los Angeles Falcons 20.57
3 4052 Jenkins, Dezarah Golden Bears 20.63
4 5627 Petzold, Clarissa Rng Warriors 20.67
5 8002 Adler, Candace Sctc-Storm.Org 20.95
6 5581 Klein, Amy Rng Warriors 21.56
7 4063 Johnson, Treasure Golden Bears 22.05
8 4046 Hawkins, Ashley-Al Golden Bears 22.78
Section 6
1 4518 Bedolla, Meztli Northridge Pacers 20.25
2 4615 Jenkins, Sierra Northridge Pacers 20.29
3 4681 Palm, Iman Northridge Pacers 21.25
4 5608 Ostrander, Camryn Rng Warriors 21.53
5 2561 Hartel, Stephanie Chatsworth Chiefs 22.01
Section 7
1 4716 Sahagun, Soravya Northridge Pacers 21.05
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2 5585 Kuznetsova, Liza Rng Warriors 22.23
3 5558 Gonzales, Jocelyn Rng Warriors 22.98
4 2565 Hernandez, Angelin Chatsworth Chiefs 24 .41
5 5548 Downer, Megan Rng Warriors 30.73
Girls 200 Meter Dash Gremlin
Eastern Open: e 32.39 1993 V. Mendola, Chatsworth
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section
1 4055 Johnson, Christazi Golden Bears 36.93
2 6080 Mednikov, Elizabet Los Angeles Falcons 37.72
3 4693 Powell, Desirae Northridge Pacers 37.73
4 4047 Hawkins, Samiyah Golden Bears 38.30
5 5082 Nelson, Taylor Valley Raiders 38.76
6 4028 Davis, Ashlyn Golden Bears 39.11
Section
1 4675 Obi, Adaora Northridge Pacers 38.27
2 5103 Santos, Katrina Valley Raiders 39.78
3 4098 Shamburger, Kee'ai Golden Bears 39.91
4 4048 Henderson, Jyneese Golden Bears 40.74
5 5531 Cooper, Nia-Renee Rng Warriors 40.86
6 5006 Anderson, Azzie Valley Raiders 42 .64
Section
1 4621 Keenan, Halie Northridge Pacers 40.32
2 6002 Allard, Bernadette Los Angeles Falcons 40.84
3 4716 Sahagun, Soraya Northridge Pacers 46.11
4 4062 Johnson, Tonita Golden Bears 47 .25
5 4063 Johnson, Treasure Golden Bears 50.80
6 4046 Hawkins, Ashley-Al Golden Bears 50.88
Section
1 4518 Bedolla, Meztli Northridge Pacers 44 .56
2 6108 Santiago, Carol Los Angeles Falcons 46.18
3 8002 Adler, Candace Sctc-Storm.Org 51.20
4 4754 wWilliams, Dyani Northridge Pacers 52.66
5 4761 Zaragoza, Brianna Northridge Pacers 55.65
6 4681 Palm, Iman Northridge Pacers 58.62
Girls 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
Eastern Open: e 1:15.78 1994 Alysia Johnson, Warriors
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section
1 4515 Avila, Brianna Northridge Pacers 1:23.08
2 6080 Mednikov, Elizabet Los Angeles Falcons 1:26.87
3 4650 McCoy, Christina Northridge Pacers 1:31.72
4 4099 Smith, Monigue Golden Bears 1:31.85
5 5601 Munguia, Alissa Rng Warriors 1:35.42
6 4010 Buendia, Monique Golden Bears 1:36.00
7 4056 Johnson, Deasia Golden Bears 1:37.07
8 2508 Appleby, Bobbie Je Chatsworth Chiefs 1:42.04
Section
1 4576 Garcia, Crystal Northridge Pacers 1:32.37
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100 Meter Dash Gremlin

Birmingham High School
Results
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VY C04-38 Eastern L eague Open Final - 5/22/2004

400 Meter Dash Gremlin

Birmingham High School
Results

5531 Cooper, Nia-Renee Rng Warriors 1:36.79
4048 Henderson, Jyneese Golden Bears 1:37.46
5627 Petzold, Clarissa Rng Warriors 1:38.82
5114 Weldon, Daisy Valley Raiders 1:38.90
5551 Eldridge, Leah Rng Warriors 1:40.81
4746 Thompson, Amber Northridge Pacers 1:40.98
4615 Jenkins, Sierra Northridge Pacers 1:41.79

tion 3
2541 Feldman, Natalee
5562 Gwinn, Gracie
2568 Hobson, Bailey

Se
Chatsworth Chiefs
Rng Warriors

Chatsworth Chiefs
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4 6108 Santiago, Carol Los Angeles Falcons .
5 5018 Burgoyne, Ary'l Valley Raiders 43.79
6 4610 Irvine, Shaine Northridge Pacers 44.02
7 5608 Ostrander, Camryn Rng Warriors 47 .45
Section 4
1 5102 Rushing, Jourdan Valley Raiders 1:42.22
2 4052 Jenkins, Dezarah Golden Bears 1:46.74
3 5642 Scott, Andria Rng Warriors 1:49.52
4 8009 Alvarenga, Amber Sctc-Storm.Org 1:52.29
5 4062 Johnson, Tonita Golden Bears 1:54.32
6 4063 Johnson, Treasure Golden Bears 1:55.21
7 2565 Hernandez, Angelin Chatsworth Chiefs 2:04.62
Section 5
1 4611 Irvine, Shannon Northridge Pacers 1:38.69
2 5558 Gonzales, Jocelyn Rng Warriors 1:47.04
3 2561 Hartel, Stephanie Chatsworth Chiefs 1:51.72
4 4046 Hawkins, Ashley-Al Golden Bears 1:53.07
5 5630 Purzak, Lauren Rng Warriors 1:57.20
6 4761 Zaragoza, Brianna Northridge Pacers 2:05.06
7 4754 Williams, Dyani Northridge Pacers 2:05.96
Girls 800 Meter Run Gremlin
Eastern Open: e 2:58.03 5/18/2002 Katie Shirley, Rcn Warriors
Name Year Team Seed Finals

Section 1
1 4674 O'Donoghue,
2 4067 Macon, Jasmine
3 5052 Holmes, Hannah
4 5634 Rush, Rachel
5 4056 Johnson, Deasia
6
7
8

Shanno Northridge Pacers 3
Golden Bears 3
Valley Raiders 3
Rng Warriors 3
Golden Bears 3:

5586 LaPlant, Darby Rng Warriors 3:36.85
4642 Macias, Stacy 3
6108 Santiago, Carol 4
9 5630 Purzak, Lauren 4
4

10 5587 Lehman, Lacey
Girls 1500 Meter Run Gremlin

Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Rng Warriors

Rng Warriors

Eastern Open: e 6:04.90 5/18/2002 Jennifer McNeill, Chatsworth Chiefs
Name Year Team Seed Finals

1 4674 O'Donoghue, Shanno Northridge Pacers



Valley Youth Conf. - A Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:21 PM 5/22/2004 Page 4
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Birmingham High School

Results
«...Girls 1500 Meter Run Gremlin
2 4067 Macon, Jasmine Golden Bears 6:18.47
3 5052 Holmes, Hannah Valley Raiders 6:52.66
4 4642 Macias, Stacy Northridge Pacers 6:52.76
5 5634 Rush, Rachel Rng Warriors 7:01.98
6 5556 Gill, Jasmine Rng Warriors 7:08.55
7 2508 Appleby, Bobbie Je Chatsworth Chiefs 7:10.90
8 5562 Gwinn, Gracie Rng Warriors 7:25.88
9 5586 LaPlant, Darby Rng Warriors 7:36.36
10 5630 Purzak, Lauren Rng Warriors 8:11.14
11 5587 Lehman, Lacey Rng Warriors 8:24.58
12 4761 Zaragoza, Brianna Northridge Pacers 8:49.32

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin

Eastern Open: e 1:07.46 5/20/2000 Northridge Pacers, Northridge Pacers
Walker, Wall, Dooley,Jenkins

Team Seed Finals
-- Scvaa East Running Warriors 'C' 1:16.45
1) 4642 Macias, Stacy 2) 4668 Neville, Dominigque
3) 4615 Jenkins, Sierra 4) 4515 Avila, Brianna
Section 1
1 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 1:08.78
1) 4098 Shamburger, Kee'aira 2) 4028 Davis, Ashlyn
3) 4047 Hawkins, Samiyah 4) 4055 Johnson, Christazia
2 Northridge Pacers 'A' 1:09.24
1) 4675 Obi, Adaora 2) 4693 Powell, Desirae
3) 4650 McCoy, Christina 4) 4580 Gilliam, Summer
3 Valley Raiders 'A' 1:13.08
1) 5006 Anderson, Azzie 2) 5114 wWeldon, Daisy
3) 5103 Santos, Katrina 4) 5082 Nelson, Taylor
4 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 1:14.18
1) 6017 Berry, Mikaela 2) 6002 Allard, Bernadette
3) 6053 Hui, Karah 4) 6080 Mednikov, Elizabeth
5 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 1:18.33
1) 5642 Scott, Andria 2) 5601 Munguia, Alissa
3) 5581 Klein, Amy 4) 5584 Kneisel, Marissa
-— Chatsworth Chiefs 'A’ DQ
1) 2561 Hartel, Stephanie 2) 2568 Hobson, Bailey
3) 2541 Feldman, Natalee 4) 2508 Appleby, Bobbie Jean
Section 2
2 Northridge Pacers 'B' 1:17.36
1) 4621 Keenan, Halie 2) 4610 Irvine, Shaine
3) 4746 Thompson, Amber 4) 4611 Irvine, Shannon
-- Scvaa East Running Warriors 'B' DQ
1) 5558 Gonzales, Jocelyn 2) 5587 Lehman, Lacey
3) 5548 Downer, Megan 4) 5585 Kuznetsova, Liza
-— North Valley Golden Bears 'B' DQ
1) 4099 Smith, Monigue 2) 4056 Johnson, Deasia

3) 4010 Buendia, Monigue 4) 4048 Henderson, Jyneese
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Results
Girls Long Jump Gremlin
Eastern Open: e 3.32m 1992 Alissa Gusman, Warriors
Name Year Team Seed Finals
-- 5635 Russ, Jillian Rng Warriors SCR
Flight 1
1 5584 Kneisel, Marissa Rng Warriors 2.96m 9-08.50
2.46m 2.96m 2.53m
2 4580 Gilliam, Summer Northridge Pacers 2.58m 8-05.75
2.52m 2.58m FOUL
3 4067 Macon, Jasmine Golden Bears 2.32m 7-07.50
2.32m  2.32m 2.16m
4 6014 Beglarian, Emily Los Angeles Falcons 2.31m 7-07.00
1.87m 2.16m 2.31m
5 5634 Rush, Rachel Rng Warriors 2.29m 7-06.25
FOUL 1.85m 2.29m
5 6053 Hui, Karah Los Angeles Falcons 2.29m 7-06.25
2.29m 2.29m 2.27m
7 5551 Eldridge, Leah Rng Warriors 2.18m 7-02.00
1.67m 1.86m 2.18m
8 6017 Berry, Mikaela Los Angeles Falcons 2.14m 7-00.25
2.14m 1.98m 1.87m
9 6012 Barnett, Marlina Los Angeles Falcons 2.01lm 6-07.25
2.0lm 1.8Im 1.98m
10 5581 Klein, Amy Rng Warriors 1.96m 6-05.25
1.96m 1.61lm 1.82m
11 5585 Kuznetsova, Liza Rng Warriors 1.94m 6-04.50
1.70m 1.94m 1.46m
12 2565 Hernandez, Angelin Chatsworth Chiefs 1.93m 6-04.00
FOUL FOUL 1.93m
12 4716 Sahagun, Sorava Northridge Pacers 1.93m 6-04.00
FOUL 1.28m 1.93m
14 2568 Hobson, Bailey Chatsworth Chiefs 1.92m 6-03.75
1.82m 1.41m 1.92m
15 8002 Adler, Candace Sctc-Storm.Org 1.84m 6-00.50
1.55m 1.30m 1.84m
15 4518 Bedolla, Meztli Northridge Pacers 1.84m 6-00.50
FOUL FOUL 1.84m
17 5661 White, Sierra Rng Warriors 1.83m 6-00.00
FOUL FOUL 1.83m
17 2541 Feldman, Natalee Chatsworth Chiefs 1.83m 6-00.00
1.83m 1.79m FOUL
19 8009 Alvarenga, Amber Sctc-Storm.Org 1.78m 5-10.25
1.6Ilm 1.13m 1.78m
20 5627 Petzold, Clarissa Rng Warriors 1.75m 5-09.00
FOUL 1.75m FOUL
21 5018 Burgoyne, Ary'l Valley Raiders 1.72m 5-07.75
1.72m  1.43m 1.63m
22 5052 Holmes, Hannah Valley Raiders 1.65m 5-05.00
FOUL FOUL 1.65m
23 4681 Palm, Iman Northridge Pacers 1.38m 4-06.50
FOUL FOUL 1.38m
24 5548 Downer, Megan Rng Warriors 1.15m 3-09.25

1.15m 1.12m 0.97m
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«e..Girls Long Jump Gremlin
- 4576 Garcia, Crystal

FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 4754 williams, Dyani

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam

Northridge Pacers

Northridge Pacers

Birmingham High School
Results

Conference: C 13.71 1994 Michelle Stinnett, Golden Bears

Eastern Open: e 15.51 1995 Sandra Stephens, Rng Warriors
Name Year Team Seed

Section 1

1 8080 Phelps, Ciera Sctc-Storm.Org

2 4051 Hill, Kiana Golden Bears

3 5081 Nelson, Malyric Valley Raiders

4 4692 Powell, Dannae Northridge Pacers

5 5660 White, Michaela Rng Warriors

6 8085 River, Brittany Sctc-Storm.Org

7 4562 Dodge, Felisha Northridge Pacers

8 6060 Kostelnik, Claire Los Angeles Falcons
Section 2

1 4620 Keenan, Bretton Northridge Pacers

2 2546 Ford, Georgia Chatsworth Chiefs

3 6039 Fasching, Hope Los Angeles Falcons

4 4555 Day, Jenny Northridge Pacers

5 5076 Morris, Alexis Valley Raiders

6 5022 Cheval, Karli Valley Raiders

7 6050 Hartounian, Nayiri Los Angeles Falcons

8 2583 Kroetz, Briggitte Chatsworth Chiefs
Section 3

1 5099 Rubin, Eden Valley Raiders

2 8033 DiStefano, Mary Sctc-Storm.Org

3 6015 Beglarian, Margare Los Angeles Falcons

4 6129 Szabados, Katie Los Angeles Falcons

5 4585 Goldman, Melissa Northridge Pacers
Section 4

1 5654 Ward, Danielle Rng Warriors

2 5647 Stanton, Adriana Rng Warriors

3 4600 Hernandez, Renee Northridge Pacers

4 5546 Downer, Brittney Rng Warriors
Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam

Conference: C 28.21 5/30/1998 Elizabeth Olear, Chiefs
Eastern Open: e 32.96 1995 Porsha Woolfork, Golden Bears

Name Year Team Seed

Section 1

1 8080 Phelps, Ciera Sctc-Storm.Org

2 4051 Hill, Kiana Golden Bears

3 4692 Powell, Dannae Northridge Pacers

4 8085 River, Brittany Sctc-Storm.Org

5 6060 Kostelnik, Claire Los Angeles Falcons

6 4562 Dodge, Felisha Northridge Pacers

7 4608 Irvine, Brynnea Northridge Pacers
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VY C04-38 Eastern L eague Open Final - 5/22/2004

Birmingham High School

Results
«...Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam
8 5532 Cotterell, Emily Rng Warriors 39.83
Section 2
1 5096 Reyes, Ashley Valley Raiders 38.04
2 6039 Fasching, Hope Los Angeles Falcons 38.56
3 8033 DiStefano, Mary Sctc-Storm.Org 41.52
4 2583 Kroetz, Briggitte Chatsworth Chiefs 41.53
5 5504 Alcantara, Jessica Rng Warriors 42 .48
6 6015 Beglarian, Margare Los Angeles Falcons 46 .60
7 4600 Hernandez, Renee Northridge Pacers 50.42
8 5546 Downer, Brittney Rng Warriors 54 .25
Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam
Conference: C 1:05.95 1998 Elizabeth Olear, Chiefs
Eastern Open: e 1:17.03 5/17/2003 Natalie Shahbol, Raiders
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 8080 Phelps, Ciera Sctc-Storm.Org 1:16.09e
2 5528 Cipperley, Sarah Rng Warriors 1:21.27
3 4051 Hill, Kiana Golden Bears 1:21.41
4 5011 Blackman, Alyssa Valley Raiders 1:23.26
5 4685 Perez, Josephine Northridge Pacers 1:24.33
6 6060 Kostelnik, Claire Los Angeles Falcons 1:24.44
7 4562 Dodge, Felisha Northridge Pacers 1:25.59
8 5096 Reyes, Ashley Valley Raiders 1:28.38
Section 2
1 4620 Keenan, Bretton Northridge Pacers 1:29.59
2 5099 Rubin, Eden Valley Raiders 1:31.17
3 2583 Kroetz, Briggitte Chatsworth Chiefs 1:34.67
4 4558 Densmore, Audrey Northridge Pacers 1:35.51
5 5576 Kautiainen, Sierra Rng Warriors 1:37.51
Section 3
1 5067 Luna, Irene Valley Raiders 1:31.05
2 2546 Ford, Georgia Chatsworth Chiefs 1:35.77
3 4555 Day, Jenny Northridge Pacers 1:36.82
4 5504 Alcantara, Jessica Rng Warriors 1:38.97
5 5076 Morris, Alexis Valley Raiders 1:39.11
Girls 800 Meter Run Bantam
Conference: C 2:33.86 1994 Eva Dencer, Pacers
Eastern Open: e 3:01.58 5/17/2003 Taylor Bess, Pacers
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 5528 Cipperley, Sarah Rng Warriors 3:08.71
2 5565 Gwinn, Susannah Rng Warriors 3:13.97
3 5011 Blackman, Alyssa Valley Raiders 3:16.36
4 4608 Irvine, Brynnea Northridge Pacers 3:18.11
5 5532 Cotterell, Emily Rng Warriors 3:19.45
6 5633 Rush, Hannah Rng Warriors 3:20.61
7 4691 Pollack, Gabriela Northridge Pacers 3:29.46
8 4555 Day, Jenny Northridge Pacers 3:42.05
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Birmingham High School

Results
Girls 1500 Meter Run Bantam

Conference: C 5:15.47 1998 Bridget Ballard, Running Warriors
Eastern Open: e 6:25.30 1996 A. Sepulveda, Rng Warriors
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 5633 Rush, Hannah Rng Warriors 6:25.39
2 5565 Gwinn, Susannah Rng Warriors 6:30.54
3 5532 Cotterell, Emily Rng Warriors 6:31.58
4 4685 Perez, Josephine Northridge Pacers 6:41.15
5 8072 Nee, Emily Sctc-Storm.Org 6:57.03
6 2522 Burnette, Bronte Chatsworth Chiefs 7:27.84
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
Conference: C 56.50 1989 West Valley Eagles
Eastern Open: e 1:04.35 1992 North Valley Golden Bears - 1992 & 1
Team Seed Finals
1 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 1:09.03
1) 8033 DiStefano, Mary 2) 8085 River, Brittany
3) 8072 Nee, Emily 4) 8080 Phelps, Ciera
2 Valley Raiders 'A' 1:10.31
1) 5067 Luna, Irene 2) 5096 Reyes, Ashley
3) 5022 Cheval, Karli 4) 5081 Nelson, Malyric
3 Northridge Pacers 'A' 1:12.74
1) 4562 Dodge, Felisha 2) 4585 Goldman, Melissa
3) 4692 Powell, Dannae 4) 4665 Nesbit, Brianna
4 Northridge Pacers 'B' 1:13.26
1) 4700 Richardson, Kionna 2) 4608 Irvine, Brynnea
3) 4620 Keenan, Bretton 4) 4685 Perez, Josephine
5 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 1:13.54
1) 5660 White, Michaela 2) 5504 Alcantara, Jessica
3) 5654 Ward, Danielle 4) 5565 Gwinn, Susannah
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
Conference: C 4:44.19 1994 West Valley Eagles, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 5:33.62 1993 North Valley Golden Bears, Golden Be
Team Seed Finals
1 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 6:01.83
1) 5528 Cipperley, Sarah 2) 5576 Kautiainen, Sierra
3) 5633 Rush, Hannah 4) 5532 Cotterell, Emily
2 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 6:34.94
1) 6129 Szabados, Katie 2) 6039 Fasching, Hope
3) 6050 Hartounian, Nayiri 4) 6060 Kostelnik, Claire

Girls High Jump Bantam

Camilla Dencer,
Larisa Gomez,

Eagles

Conference: C 1.37m 2000
Eastern Open: e 1.06m 5/17/2003
Name Year Team
Flight 1

1 4691 Pollack, Gabriela
2 4665 Nesbit, Brianna

Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers

Northridge Pacers
Seed Finals
1.01lm 3-03.75
0.91m 2-11.75
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3 4692 Powell, Dannae
3 5583 Kneisel, Kirsten

Girls Long Jump Bantam
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Birmingham High School
Results

Northridge Pacers
Rng Warriors

Conference: C 4.09m 5/20/2001
Eastern Open: e 3.25m 1998
Name Year

Tori Wilbert, Northridge Pacers
Kelly Dunn, Rng Warriors
Team Seed

Finals

1 8085 River, Brittany

2.69m 3.00m 3.17m 2.71lm
2 5660 White, Michaela
2.84m FOUL 2.81m 2.92m

3 6039 Fasching, Hope
2.85m 2.81lm 2.62m FOUL
4 4665 Nesbit, Brianna
FOUL FOUL 2.40m 2.60m
5 6050 Hartounian, Nayiri
2.05m 2.25m 2.35m 2.33m
6 6015 Beglarian, Margare

2.05m 2.17m 2.14m FOUL
7 4585 Goldman, Melissa

2.09m 1.93m 1.84m 1.92m
8 5654 Ward, Danielle

2.02m 2.06m 1.80m 1.94m
9 5546 Downer, Brittney

FOUL 1.5Im 1.69m 1.54m
10 4600 Hernandez, Renee

FOUL 1.46m FOUL 1.39m

Girls Shot Put 4 lb. Bantam

Sctc-Storm.Oxrg

Rng Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Rng Warriors

Rng Warriors

Northridge Pacers

.85m

.60m

.35m

.17m

.09m

.06m

.69m

.25

.50

.50

.50

.25

.25

.50

Conference: C 10.12m 1974
Eastern Open: e 6.29m 1998
Name Year

S. Jarmillo, WH

Laurel Riggin, Rng Warriors
Team Seed

Finals

1 5583 Kneisel, Kirsten
5.09m 5.40m 5.17m 4.98m
2 4691 Pollack, Gabriela
4.48m 5.01lm 4.82m
3 4608 Irvine, Brynnea
3.88m 3.27m 3.81m 4.00m
4 5647 Stanton, Adriana

5.15m

3.77m 3.66m 3.66m 3.65m
5 5099 Rubin, Eden
3.76m  2.79m 3.44m 3.25m

6 5576 Kautiainen, Sierra
FOUL FOUL 3.55m 3.65m
7 5504 Alcantara, Jessica

2.49m FOUL 3.47m 3.33m
8 4585 Goldman, Melissa

2.71lm 2.72m 2.36m 3.01lm
9 4558 Densmore, Audrey

2.76m 2.97m 2.78m 2.96m

Rng Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Rng Warriors
Valley Raiders
Rng Warriors

Rng Warriors
Northridge Pacers

Northridge Pacers

.00m

.77m

.76m

.65m

.47m

.01lm

.97m

13-01.

12-04.

12-04.

11-11.

50

50

00

75

.75

.50

.00
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eee.Girls Shot Put 4 1lb. Ban

10 2546 Ford, Georgia

2.90m 2.51m 2.61m 2.32m
11 4600 Hernandez, Renee

2.51m 2.50m 2.80m 2.41m

Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget

Birmingham High School

Results
tam
Chatsworth Chiefs 2.90m
Northridge Pacers 2.80m

Cc 12.50
e 14.29

1990
1994

Conference:
Eastern Open:
Name

Year

Aminah Haddad, Eagles
Kayla Shaw, Northridge Pacers
Team Seed

Cervero', Brittany
Daniels, Arelisa
Lopez, Desiree
Savary, Madison
Dove, Carshai
Johnson, Armani
Lee, Brejae
Shahbol, Natalie
Section 2

Schubert, Allison
Roberts, Brooke
Rodriguez, Amanda
Jabali, Jamilah
Smith, Karinne
Penick, Nicole
Baxter, Azure
Bain, Kylie

Se
Payne, Kristy
Roberts, Rae Tierr
Adams, Bre'shawn
Wilson, Keidre
DiStefano, Rebecca
Ward, Rachel
Longtain, Michelle
Drake, Danielle

Se
Murillo, Rikki
Hagedohm, Karla
Rubin, Gabriela
Stennette, Damali
King, Shana
Aguilar, Erica
Maris, Amanda

Meter Dash Midget

Rng Warriors
Valley Raiders
Chatsworth Chiefs
Rng Warriors
Valley Raiders
Golden Bears
Golden Bears
Valley Raiders

Chatsworth Chiefs
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Rng Warriors

Rng Warriors
Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org

Los Angeles Falcons
Golden Bears

Golden Bears

Golden Bears
Sctc-Storm.Org

Rng Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons
Sctc-Storm.Org

Rng Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons
Valley Raiders
Sctc-Storm.Org
Valley Raiders
Northridge Pacers
Rng Warriors

C 26.30
e 30.06

2000
1996

Conference:
Eastern Open:
Name

Elizabeth Olear, Chiefs
J. Yoakum, Golden Bears
Team Seed

Section 1

1 5028 Daniels, Arelisa

Valley Raiders
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«...Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget

Birmingham High School
Results

2 4066 Lee, Brejae Golden Bears 31.96
3 2622 Schubert, Allison Chatsworth Chiefs 32.15
4 5640 Savary, Madison Rng Warriors 32.20
5 5104 Shahbol, Natalie Valley Raiders 32.88
6 4054 Johnson, Armani Golden Bears 32.89
7 8014 Bain, Kylie Sctc-Storm.Org 33.75
8 4001 Adams, Bre'shawn Golden Bears 33.81
Section 2
1 4109 Wilson, Keidre Golden Bears 33.52
2 5617 Penick, Nicole Rng Warriors 33.82
3 5599 Molster, Megan Rng Warriors 34.07
4 8034 DiStefano, Rebecca Sctc-Storm.Org 36.20
5 4089 Roberts, Rae Tierr Golden Bears 36.22
6 5062 King, Shana Valley Raiders 37.51
7 5100 Rubin, Gabriela Valley Raiders 39.11
8 6089 Perry-Huston, Bron Los Angeles Falcons 42 .08
Girls 400 Meter Dash Midget
Conference: C 59.68 5/21/2000 Elizabeth Olear, Chiefs
Eastern Open: e 1:09.48 1992 Kastin Deal, Northridge Pacers
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 5035 Dove, Carshai Valley Raiders 1:10.07
2 4762 Zepazauer, Sara Northridge Pacers 1:10.88
3 2622 Schubert, Allison Chatsworth Chiefs 1:11.36
4 5104 Shahbol, Natalie Valley Raiders 1:13.64
5 4054 Johnson, Armani Golden Bears 1:13.66
6 4066 Lee, Brejae Golden Bears 1:15.20
7 5599 Molster, Megan Rng Warriors 1:16.04
Section 2
1 4001 Adams, Bre'shawn Golden Bears 1:17.69
2 4109 Wilson, Keidre Golden Bears 1:19.40
3 6069 Longtain, Michelle Los Angeles Falcons 1:21.37
4 4089 Roberts, Rae Tierr Golden Bears 1:24.42
5 6045 Hagedohm, Karla Los Angeles Falcons 1:26.77
Section 3
1 4709 Rodriguez, Amanda Northridge Pacers 1:18.15
2 8034 DiStefano, Rebecca Sctc-Storm.Org 1:22.30
3 5100 Rubin, Gabriela Valley Raiders 1:23.73
4 4505 Aguilar, Erica Northridge Pacers 1:32.28
5 6066 Lazier, Mary Los Angeles Falcons 1:34.93
6 6089 Perry-Huston, Bron Los Angeles Falcons 1:39.86
Girls 800 Meter Run Midget
Conference: C 2:24.70 1988 Amy Skieresz, LV
Eastern Open: e 2:53.10 2001 Michelle Pattison, Northridge Pacers
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 5579 Kennedy-Gold, Stev Rng Warriors 2:59.13
2 6077 Martinez, Monique Los Angeles Falcons 3:00.70
3 5543 Deluca, Krysta Rng Warriors 3:05.41
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Results
....Girls 800 Meter Run Midget
4 4706 Rodarte, Jessica Northridge Pacers 3:09.91
5 5021 Cheval, Gina Valley Raiders 3:26.15
6 4505 Aguilar, Erica Northridge Pacers 3:29.36
7 5564 Gwinn, Olivia Rng Warriors 3:32.34
Girls 1500 Meter Run Midget
Conference: C 4:51.37 1996 Eva Dencer, Northridge Pacers
Eastern Open: e 5:52.51 1997 C. Munoz, Falcons
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 5543 Deluca, Krysta Rng Warriors 5:59.42
2 5579 Kennedy-Gold, Stev Rng Warriors 6:00.57
3 6077 Martinez, Monique Los Angeles Falcons 6:02.13
4 2590 Lopez, Desiree Chatsworth Chiefs 6:06.99
5 4706 Rodarte, Jessica Northridge Pacers 6:13.89
6 5028 Daniels, Arelisa Valley Raiders 6:29.58
7 5564 Gwinn, Olivia Rng Warriors 7:04.68
Girls 3000 Meter Run Midget
Conference: C 10:53.19 6/2/2001 Brooke Russell, Ltn Warriors
Eastern Open: e 13:10.86 1996 C. Gardner, Northridge Pacers
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 4530 Cailn, Jordan Northridge Pacers 17:50.77
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
Conference: C 13.47 1998 Lauren Stockey, Rng Warriors
Eastern Open: e 16.11 5/17/2003 Cherise Dixon, Northridge Pacers
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 4762 Zepazauer, Sara Northridge Pacers 16.84
2 8014 Bain, Kylie Sctc-Storm.Org 18.01
3 8035 Drake, Danielle Sctc-Storm.Org 18.75
4 4529 Cailn, Diamond Northridge Pacers 18.83
5 8016 Baxter, Azure Sctc-Storm.Org 18.84
6 5059 Jones, Kristin Valley Raiders 22.94
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Conference: C 51.95 5/31/2003 Northridge Pacers, Pacers
T Wilbert, S Wooton, E Woods, J Marx
Eastern Open: e 57.90 1996 North Valley Golden Bears, Golden Bear
Team Seed Finals
1 Valley Raiders 'A' 1:00.17
1) 5028 Daniels, Arelisa 2) 5035 Dove, Carshai
3) 5059 Jones, Kristin 4) 5104 Shahbol, Natalie
2 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 1:01.009
1) 5525 Cervero', Brittany 2) 5617 Penick, Nicole
3) 5599 Molster, Megan 4) 5645 Smith, Karinne
3 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 1:04.05

1) 6045 Hagedohm, Karla 2) 6087 Payne, Kristy
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«...Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
3) 6069 Longtain, Michelle 4) 6103 Roberts, Brooke
4 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 1:07.29
1) 8035 Drake, Danielle 2) 8094 Stennette, Damali
3) 8016 Baxter, Azure 4) 8014 Bain, Kylie
5 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'B' 1:09.62
1) 5655 Ward, Rachel 2) 5564 Gwinn, Olivia
3) 5593 Maris, Amanda 4) 5603 Murillo, Rikki
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
Conference: C 4:18.81 1997 Valley Raiders, Valley Raiders
Eastern Open: e 5:09.30 5/17/2003 Los Angeles Falcons, Falcons
Team Seed Finals
1 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 5:07.39%e
1) 4001 Adams, Bre'shawn 2) 4054 Johnson, Armani
3) 4066 Lee, Brejae 4) 4109 Wilson, Keidre
2 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 5:09.57
1) 6054 Jabali, Jamilah 2) 6069 Longtain, Michelle
3) 6087 Payne, Kristy 4) 6103 Roberts, Brooke
3 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 5:27.98
1) 5617 Penick, Nicole 2) 5640 Savary, Madison
3) 5543 Deluca, Krysta 4) 5579 Kennedy-Gold, Stevie
Girls High Jump Midget
Conference: C 1.52m 1984 C. Mills (Wv) '84 S. Brignac (Nv) '95
Eastern Open: e 1.27m 2001 Michelle Pattison, Northridge Pacers
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 2590 Lopez, Desiree Chatsworth Chiefs 1.16m 3-09.50
2 5543 Deluca, Krysta Rng Warriors 1.06m 3-05.75
3 5059 Jones, Kristin Valley Raiders 1.01lm 3-03.75
4 4530 Cain, Jordan Northridge Pacers 0.86m 2-09.75
4 5021 Cheval, Gina Valley Raiders 0.86m 2-09.75
Girls Long Jump Midget
Conference: C 4.95m 1985 S. Blough, Running Rebels
Eastern Open: e 3.90m 1993 Lana Petrosian, Valley Raiders
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 6103 Roberts, Brooke Los Angeles Falcons 3.82m 12-06.50
3.65m 3.82m 3.66m 3.80m
2 5525 Cervero',6 Brittany Rng Warriors 3.75m 12-03.75
3.75m 3.39m 3.44m 3.56m
3 4709 Rodriguez, Amanda Northridge Pacers 3.52m 11-06.75
3.44m 3.37m 3.34m 3.52m
4 6054 Jabali, Jamilah Los Angeles Falcons 3.50m 11-05.75
3.39m 3.08m 3.50m 3.36m FOUL 2.66m
5 5645 Smith, Karinne Rng Warriors 3.41m 11-02.25
3.41m 3.17m FOUL FOUL
6 5599 Molster, Megan Rng Warriors 3.31m 10-10.50

3.26ém 3.31Im 3.16m FOUL
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«...Girls Long Jump Midget
7 5579 Kennedy-Gold, Stev Rng Warriors 3.23m 10-07.25
3.23m 3.00m 3.15m FOUL
8 5655 Ward, Rachel Rng Warriors 3.09m 10-01.75
2.76m 2.81lm 2.87m 3.09m
9 5035 Dove, Carshai Valley Raiders 3.07m 10-01.00
3.07m 2.93m 2.57m 2.66m
10 8035 Drake, Danielle Sctc-Storm.Org 2.88m 9-05.50
2.88m 2.62m 2.44m FOUL
11 8094 Stennette, Damali Sctc-Storm.Org 2.81m 9-02.75
2.39m 2.81m 2.29m ND
12 6087 Payne, Kristy Los Angeles Falcons 2.79m 9-02.00
2.56m 2.74m 2.71lm 2.79m
13 5603 Murillo, Rikki Rng Warriors 2.16m 7-01.00
FOUL 2.16m 2.02m 1.95m
14 5593 Maris, Amanda Rng Warriors 2.05m 6-08.75
2.04dm 1.84m 2.05m 1.96m
15 6066 Lazier, Mary Los Angeles Falcons 1.59m 5-02.75
FOUL 1.59m ND ND
-—- 6045 Hagedohm, Karla Los Angeles Falcons ND
ND ND
-- 5564 Gwinn, Olivia Rng Warriors ND
ND ND ND ND
Girls Shot Put 6 1lb. Midget
Conference: C 11.43m 1994 Jessica Cosby, Northridge Pacers
Eastern Open: e 8.33m 5/18/2002 Shawnique Willliams, Hawks
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 5062 King, Shana Valley Raiders 6.53m 21-05.25
6.39m 5.74m 6.31m 6.53m
2 6089 Perry-Huston, Bron Los Angeles Falcons 5.33m 17-06.00
5.20m 5.09m 4.91m 5.33m
3 8094 Stennette, Damali Sctc-Storm.Org 5.32m 17-05.50
4.95m 5.04m 4.81m 5.32m
4 5655 Ward, Rachel Rng Warriors 5.31m 17-05.25
4.98m 5.3Im 4.41m 5.23m
5 5059 Jones, Kristin Valley Raiders 5.30m 17-04.75
5.30m 5.20m 4.96m 5.06m
6 5593 Maris, Amanda Rng Warriors 4.35m 14-03.25
3.12m 3.32m 4.35m 3.93m
7 4667 Neville, Alexis Northridge Pacers 3.69m 12-01.25
3.69m FOUL FOUL 3.17m
Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth
Conference: C 11.82 1995 Tiffany Thompson, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 13.74 1997 K. Luna, Valley Raiders
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 4594 Hampton, Allysia Northridge Pacers 13.86
2 5045 Harrison, Jessica Valley Raiders 14.00
3 2638 White, Sarah Chatsworth Chiefs 14.16
3 5068 Machuca, Adriana Valley Raiders 14.16
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5 4526 Bridges, Penny Northridge Pacers 14 .34
6 5588 Lehman, Lauren Rng Warriors 14.54
7 4040 Goodman, Jineika Golden Bears 14.66
8 5570 Howard-Winston, Do Rng Warriors 14.69
Section 2
1 4029 Davis, Laneise Golden Bears 14.15
2 4723 Sanchez, Lauren Northridge Pacers 14.78
3 4722 Sanchez, Kristian Northridge Pacers 15.48
4 2593 Masedo, Karen Chatsworth Chiefs 15.74
5 5057 Johnson, Lindsay Valley Raiders 15.83
6 8012 Baca, Jacqueline Sctc-Storm.Org 15.89
7 4655 Moore, Alesha Northridge Pacers 16.05
Section 3
1 4750 Turcios, Jessica Northridge Pacers 15.59
2 4502 Acosta, Monica Northridge Pacers 15.63
3 2635 Torsarkissian, Ann Chatsworth Chiefs 16.26
4 6013 Barton, Lauren Los Angeles Falcons 16.49
5 5063 Kossarian, Malous Valley Raiders 16.58
6 4724 Sanchez, Leah Northridge Pacers 16.80
7 5563 Gwinn, KD Rng Warriors 18.15
8 8086 Salazar, Amy Sctc-Storm.Org 18.16
Girls 200 Meter Dash Youth
Conference: C 24.75 6/1/2002 Elizabeth Olear, Chiefs
Eastern Open: e 28.32 1997 K. Luna, Valley Raiders
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 4594 Hampton, Allysia Northridge Pacers 29.37
2 5068 Machuca, Adriana Valley Raiders 29.60
3 4756 Wood, Kelly Northridge Pacers 29.85
4 5095 Raymond, Rasaada Valley Raiders 30.94
4 2603 Ostovich, Vanessa Chatsworth Chiefs 30.94
6 5588 Lehman, Lauren Rng Warriors 30.99
7 5570 Howard-Winston, Do Rng Warriors 31.07
Section 2
1 4525 Bridges, Brooke Northridge Pacers 31.00
2 4526 Bridges, Penny Northridge Pacers 31.10
3 4723 Sanchez, Lauren Northridge Pacers 31.92
4 4722 Sanchez, Kristian Northridge Pacers 32.69
5 4533 Cantabrana, Ariann Northridge Pacers 32.83
6 8012 Baca, Jacqueline Sctc-Storm.Org 33.21
7 4750 Turcios, Jessica Northridge Pacers 33.39
Section 3
1 2635 Torsarkissian, Ann Chatsworth Chiefs 34.07
2 4023 Cortes, Tiffany Golden Bears 34.65
3 4713 Rose, Caroline Northridge Pacers 35.02
4 8086 Salazar, Amy Sctc-Storm.Org 37.86
5 2627 Shreve, Hillary Chatsworth Chiefs 38.00

100 Meter Dash Youth
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Girls 400 Meter Dash Youth
Conference: C 56.22 6/1/2002 Elizabeth Olear, Chiefs
Eastern Open: e 1:04.55 1998 Shoshana Phillips, Valley Raiders
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 4723 Sanchez, Lauren Northridge Pacers 1:06.55
2 5068 Machuca, Adriana Valley Raiders 1:08.16
3 5570 Howard-Winston, Do Rng Warriors 1:08.93
4 4756 Wood, Kelly Northridge Pacers 1:09.15
5 4525 Bridges, Brooke Northridge Pacers 1:10.11
6 4630 Kirkendall, Eve Northridge Pacers 1:11.20
7 5588 Lehman, Lauren Rng Warriors 1:13.25
Section 2
1 4722 Sanchez, Kristian Northridge Pacers 1:10.04
2 6006 Allard, Lorraine Los Angeles Falcons 1:14.98
3 4533 Cantabrana, Ariann Northridge Pacers 1:15.11
4 4750 Turcios, Jessica Northridge Pacers 1:15.17
5 4023 Cortes, Tiffany Golden Bears 1:20.04
Section 3
1 4724 Sanchez, Leah Northridge Pacers 1:17.58
2 8086 Salazar, Amy Sctc-Storm.Org 1:20.86
3 6063 Lane, Madeline Los Angeles Falcons 1:27.28
4 4081 Nix, Erin Golden Bears 1:28.35
Girls 800 Meter Run Youth
Conference: C 2:19.38 5/31/2003 Brooke Russell, Ltn Warriors
Eastern Open: e 2:42.60 1990 Esther Weinbush, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals
-— 4669 Neville, Jacquelyn Northridge Pacers SCR
Section 1
1 4561 Dixon, Cherise Northridge Pacers 2:54.18
2 1507 Meza, Alexis Hawk Track Club 2:58.45
3 6109 Santiago, Wendy Los Angeles Falcons 3:06.10
4 2627 Shreve, Hillary Chatsworth Chiefs 3:25.29

Girls 1500 Meter Run Youth

Conference: C 4:53.02 5/31/2003 Christy Severance, Simi Valley
Eastern Open: e 5:50.87 5/18/2002 Michelle Martinez, Falcons

Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 4630 Kirkendall, Eve Northridge Pacers 5:47.13e
2 6063 Lane, Madeline Los Angeles Falcons 5:54.49
3 6109 Santiago, Wendy Los Angeles Falcons 6:12.17

Girls 3000 Meter Run Youth

Conference: C 10:23.50 5/18/2003 Brooke Russell, Ltn Warriors
Eastern Open: e 12:38.00 1997 Patricia Flores, Falcons
Name Year Team Seed Finals

1 2593 Masedo, Karen Chatsworth Chiefs 12:56.85
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Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth
Conference: C 15.44 1993 Liz Giltner, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 19.90 1990 Marla Blaire, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 4561 Dixon, Cherise Northridge Pacers 20.24
2 2603 Ostovich, Vanessa Chatsworth Chiefs 20.33
3 4502 Acosta, Monica Northridge Pacers 21.65
4 5057 Johnson, Lindsay Valley Raiders 22.00
5 6013 Barton, Lauren Los Angeles Falcons 22.25
6 4533 Cantabrana, Ariann Northridge Pacers 22.78
7 4724 Sanchez, Leah Northridge Pacers 25.39
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
Conference: C 48.03 1995 West Valley Eagles
Eastern Open: e 56.70 1992 North Valley Golden Bears, Golden Bear
Team Seed Finals
1 Northridge Pacers 'A' 55.66e
1) 4594 Hampton, Allysia 2) 4526 Bridges, Penny
3) 4756 Wood, Kelly 4) 4525 Bridges, Brooke
2 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A’ 58.63
1) 2638 White, Sarah 2) 2603 Ostovich, Vanessa
3) 2593 Masedo, Karen 4) 2635 Torsarkissian, Annette
3 Northridge Pacers 'B' 1:00.24
1) 4630 Kirkendall, Eve 2) 4561 Dixon, Cherise
3) 4750 Turcios, Jessica 4) 4502 Acosta, Monica
4 Northridge Pacers 'C' 1:00.69
1) 4533 Cantabrana, Arianna 2) 4722 Sanchez, Kristian
3) 4724 Sanchez, Leah 4) 4723 Sanchez, Lauren
-— North Valley Golden Bears 'A' DQ
1) 4077 McGee, Ashani 2) 4040 Goodman, Jineika
3) 4023 Cortes, Tiffany 4) 4029 Davis, Laneise
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Youth
Conference: C 4:03.00 1995 West Valley Eagles, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 4:51.20 1993 Chatsworth Chiefs, Chatsworth Chiefs
Team Seed Finals
1 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 5:10.14
1) 4029 Davis, Laneise 2) 4040 Goodman, Jineika
3) 4077 McGee, Ashani 4) 4081 Nix, Erin
2 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 5:24.52
1) 6006 Allard, Lorraine 2) 6063 Lane, Madeline
3) 6013 Barton, Lauren 4) 6109 Santiago, Wendy
Girls High Jump Youth
Conference: C 1.67m 1997 Schquay Brignac, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 1.39m 5/18/2002 Mary Perdew, Rng Warriors
Name Year Team Seed Finals

Flight 1
1 5063 Kossarian, Malous Valley Raiders 1.11lm 3-07.75
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ee..Girls High Jump Youth
2 4561 Dixon, Cherise Northridge Pacers 1.06m 3-05.75
3 4644 Manos, Katarina Northridge Pacers J1l.06m 3-05.75
4 5057 Johnson, Lindsay Valley Raiders 1.01m 3-03.75
5 2627 Shreve, Hillary Chatsworth Chiefs J1.01m 3-03.75
-- 4630 Kirkendall, Eve Northridge Pacers NH
Girls Long Jump Youth
Conference: C 5.20m 1982 Kelly Peacock, Golden Bears
Eastern Open: e 4.05m 1990 L. Ivezzy, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 5095 Raymond, Rasaada Valley Raiders 4.35me 14-03.25
4.35m 4.08m FOUL ND
2 5045 Harrison, Jessica Valley Raiders 3.97m 13-00.25
3.95m 3.97m 3.29m FOUL
3 2603 Ostovich, Vanessa Chatsworth Chiefs 3.86m 12-08.00
3.62m 3.86m 3.75m 3.80m
4 2635 Torsarkissian, Ann Chatsworth Chiefs 3.62m 11-10.50
3.45m 3.07m 3.36m 3.62m
5 5057 Johnson, Lindsay Valley Raiders 3.39m 11-01.50
3.39m 3.08m 3.23m 3.22m
6 5063 Kossarian, Malous Valley Raiders 3.38m 11-01.25
3.38m 3.37m 3.24m 3.20m
7 4077 McGee, Ashani Golden Bears 3.32m 10-10.75
3.32m 3.30m 3.29m 3.31m
8 4023 Cortes, Tiffany Golden Bears 3.02m 9-11.00
2.53m 2.17m 2.73m 3.02m
9 2627 Shreve, Hillary Chatsworth Chiefs 2.91m 9-06.75
2.86m 2.91m FOUL 2.72m
Girls Shot Put 6 l1lb. Youth
Conference: C 13.74m 1996 Jessica Cosby, Northridge Pacers
Eastern Open: e 7.77m 1990 Kristy Roundtree, Valley Raiders
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8012 Baca, Jacqueline Sctc-Storm.Org 7.55m 24-09.25
6.70m 7.55m 6.83m 6.62m
2 5063 Kossarian, Malous Valley Raiders 7.47m 24-06.25
6.66m 7.02m 7.40m 7.47m
3 5068 Machuca, Adriana Valley Raiders 7.40m 24-03.50
7.40m 7.26m 7.04m 6.97m
4 4502 Acosta, Monica Northridge Pacers 7.19m 23-07.25
6.9Im 7.19m 6.91m 6.38m
5 4655 Moore, Alesha Northridge Pacers 7.13m 23-04.75
7.08m 7.13m 6.70m FOUL
6 1507 Meza, Alexis Hawk Track Club 6.88m 22-07.00
6.58m 6.88m 6.36m 6.66m
7 4670 Neville, Juliana Northridge Pacers 6.71m 22-00.25
5.97m 6.71m FOUL 6.11lm
8 4701 Richardson, Merced Northridge Pacers 6.03m 19-09.50

5.50m 6.03m 5.27m 5.64m
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Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
Conference: C 12.34 1996 Jayda Baily, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 14.60 1993 Jamie Henderson, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals

Section 1
1 4020 Coles, Courtney Golden Bears 15.18

Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate

Conference: C 25.08 1996 Jayda Baily, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 30.99 1993 Jamie Henderson, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 4669 Neville, Jacquelyn Northridge Pacers 33.15
2 4020 Coles, Courtney Golden Bears 33.21

Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

Conference: C 54.80 1996 Jayda Baily, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 1:17.03 1993 Erika Shaw, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals

Section 2
1 4669 Neville, Jacquelyn Northridge Pacers 1:13.07e
1 4020 Coles, Courtney Golden Bears 1:18.21

Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate

Conference: C 2:21.80 1985 Heather Scobie, Warriors
Eastern Open: e 3:09.38 1992 C. Gassowski, Northridge Pacers
Name Year Team Seed Finals

Section 1
1 4669 Neville, Jacquelyn Northridge Pacers 3:04.76e

Girls Shot Put 4 kg. Intermediate

Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 4669 Neville, Jacquelyn Northridge Pacers 3.99m 13-01.25

FOUL 2.85m 3.77m 3.99m
Boys 100 Meter Dash Gremlin

Eastern Open: e 15.02 5/18/2002 Alidre Walker, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals

Section 1

1 5042 Gutierrez, Jordan Valley Raiders 15.52
2 2589 Leonard, Shane Chatsworth Chiefs 15.54
3 4006 Bautista, Adan Golden Bears 16.30
4 5064 Larson, Travis Valley Raiders 16.73
5 5069 Machuca, Andrew Valley Raiders 16.74
6 5020 Cayton, Garrett Valley Raiders 17.32
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5662
5616
4574
5007
5523
5122
5569
4573

tion

4501
6130
5529
4086
4524
4705
4742
5003

tion

2610
6082
5105
5524
4528
5053
5034
5031

tion

8011
4604
4053
1513
2533
5044
5521

tion

5111
2642
6118
4741
4534
6047
4616

tion

5600
2615
5591
4733
4712
2547
5602
5638

Gandy, Gerry
Rumbin, Colin

White, Tyler
Penick, Devin
Gamble, Garrette
Assanah, Yaseen
Byers, Quinn
zorns, Anthony
Hillguist, Jason
Ford, III, Lowell

Aceves, Justin
Szot, Stephen
Clements, Timothy
Parks, Devon
Bowman, Morris
Robinson, Wesley
Thomas, Joshua
Aguilar, Daniel

Pierce, Jr., Bruce
Munson, Nicholas
Silcott, Harris
Carmona, John Paul
Brown, William
Hurry, Ceron
Douglas, Adisa
DeAngelis, Chris

Baca, Daniel
Holifield, Tiras
Jenkins, Jack
Shine, William
Cole, Bobby
Guzman, Justin
Burleson, Ryan

Thomas, Wesley
Wilia, Joshua
Smith, Quinton
Tanner, Dominic
Carbajal, Matthew
Hall, Thomas
Johns, Peter

Morales, David
Reyes, Robert
Lutza, Dillon
Smith, Jaydon
Rodriguez, Isaac
Ford, Parker
Munguia, Joshua
Santos, Benjamin
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Golden Bears
Northridge Pacers

Rng Warriors

Rng Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Valley Raiders
Rng Warriors
Valley Raiders
Rng Warriors
Northridge Pacers

Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Rng Warriors

Golden Bears
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Valley Raiders

Chatsworth Chiefs
Los Angeles Falcons
Valley Raiders

Rng Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Valley Raiders
Valley Raiders
Valley Raiders

Sctc-Storm.Org
Northridge Pacers
Golden Bears

Hawk Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Valley Raiders
Rng Warriors

Valley Raiders
Chatsworth Chiefs
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers

Rng Warriors
Chatsworth Chiefs
Rng Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Rng Warriors
Rng Warriors

17
17

17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.

17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.

18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
20.
20.
22.

18.
18.
19.
19.
19.
20.
.23

21

19.
.30
.09
21.
21.
21.
21.

20
21

20.
20.
22.
23.
23.
26.
26.
28.

.53
.65

61
82
10
30
33
48
86
23

85
13
19
47
53
72
02
15

74
87
92
45
83
04
79
01

85
91
11
52
80
02

48

09
81
82
96

72
75
18
02
53
05
85
84
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Boys 200 Meter Dash Gremlin

Birmingham High School
Results

Eastern Open:

Name

e 33.10 1998

Austin Shanks Jr.,
Year Team

Wildcats
Seed

Section

Se

AU WNDRERPQ JoOOUuRWNDEQ U wN R
=~
(@]
0]
(o))

Leonard, Shane
Gamboa Jr, Ricardo
Bautista, Adan
Larson, Travis
Machuca, Andrew
Macon Jr, Jackie
Cayton, Garrett

Gandy, Gerry
Campbell, Jr, Greg
Gamble, Garrette
Parks, Devon
Bowman, Morris
Thomas, Joshua
Ford, III, Lowell
Johnson, Ramon
Kelsey, James
Wilia, Joshua
Smith, Quinton
Robinson, Wesley
Hall, Thomas

Boys 400 Meter Dash Gremlin

Chatsworth Chiefs
Golden Bears
Golden Bears
Valley Raiders
Valley Raiders
Golden Bears
Valley Raiders

Golden Bears

Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Golden Bears

Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers

Golden Bears
Northridge Pacers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons

Eastern Open:

Name

e 1:14.22

1992

Justin Tryon,
Team

Golden Bears

Seed

Finals

-— 4083
Section

1 5042

2 4036

3 4069

4 4501

5 5595

6 4532

7 5007

8 2615
Section

1 8049

2 6130

3 4604

4 4737

5 4086

6 8011

7 5003

8 4741
ction

1 6082

2 5524

Se

Oggs,
Gutierrez, Jordan
Gamboa Jr, Ricardo
Macon Jr, Jackie
Aceves, Justin
Michael, Frankie
Campbell, Jr, Greg
Assanah, Yaseen
Reyes, Robert

Gomez, Nico
Szot, Stephen
Holifield, Tiras
Stewart, Jared
Parks, Devon
Baca, Daniel
Aguilar, Daniel
Tanner, Dominic

Nicholas
John Paul

Munson,
Carmona,

Golden

Valley
Golden
Golden Bears
Northridge Pacers
Rng Warriors
Northridge Pacers
Valley Raiders
Chatsworth Chiefs

Sctc-Storm.Org

Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Golden Bears
Sctc-Storm.Org
Valley Raiders
Northridge Pacers

Los Angeles Falcons
Rng Warriors

e

NRPRRRPRRERRR

PR RRPR PR R
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Birmingham High School

Results
....Boys 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
3 5545 Donohoe, Chad Rng Warriors 1:38.55
4 5034 Douglas, Adisa Valley Raiders 1:39.87
5 5044 Guzman, Justin Valley Raiders 1:40.26
6 4743 Thomas, Quentin Northridge Pacers 1:44.94
7 5521 Burleson, Ryan Rng Warriors 1:45.61
8 4053 Jenkins, Jack Golden Bears 1:47.27
Section 4
1 4684 Perez, Benjamin Northridge Pacers 1:39.14
2 5111 Thomas, Wesley Valley Raiders 1:46.67
3 4534 Carbajal, Matthew Northridge Pacers 1:46.93
4 2533 Cole, Bobby Chatsworth Chiefs 1:49.08
5 5053 Hurry, Ceron Valley Raiders 1:49.39
6 4616 Johns, Peter Northridge Pacers 1:58.97
Section 5
1 5600 Morales, David Rng Warriors 1:42.95
2 5631 Ruiz, Anthony Rng Warriors 1:45.56
3 5031 DeAngelis, Chris Valley Raiders 1:55.91
4 4733 Smith, Jaydon Northridge Pacers 2:01.00
5 2547 Ford, Parker Chatsworth Chiefs 2:14.83
Boys 800 Meter Run Gremlin
Eastern Open: e 2:50.96 1998 Robert Gonzalez III, Valley Raiders
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 2589 Leonard, Shane Chatsworth Chiefs 3:00.73
2 4096 Sanchez, Samuel Golden Bears 3:02.56
3 4579 Garcia, Raymond Northridge Pacers 3:06.93
4 1510 Sanchez, Saul Hawk Track Club 3:16.43
5 5569 Hillgquist, Jason Rng Warriors 3:19.46
6 2610 Pierce, Jr., Bruce Chatsworth Chiefs 3:19.59
7 4060 Johnson, Ramon Golden Bears 3:22.10
8 5523 Byers, Quinn Rng Warriors 3:22.71
9 5595 Michael, Frankie Rng Warriors 3:24.56
Section 2
1 4624 Kelsey, James Northridge Pacers 3:26.76
2 6082 Munson, Nicholas Los Angeles Falcons 3:39.55
3 4588 Gonzales, Jesse-Re Northridge Pacers 3:46.20
4 4741 Tanner, Dominic Northridge Pacers 3:57.62
5 5591 Lutza, Dillon Rng Warriors 4:51.68
6 4705 Robinson, Wesley Northridge Pacers 5:11.21
7 5638 Santos, Benjamin Rng Warriors 5:22.05
Boys 1500 Meter Run Gremlin
Eastern Open: e 5:56.99 1996 Hudson Andrews, Chatsworth Chiefs
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 4579 Garcia, Raymond Northridge Pacers 6:06.46
2 4096 Sanchez, Samuel Golden Bears 6:16.75
3 5569 Hillgquist, Jason Rng Warriors 6:24.22
4 1510 Sanchez, Saul Hawk Track Club 6:31.70
5 8049 Gomez, Nico Sctc-Storm.Org 6:32.45
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Birmingham High School

Results
«...Boys 1500 Meter Run Gremlin
6 5122 Zorns, Anthony Valley Raiders 6:55.84
7 4737 Stewart, Jared Northridge Pacers 6:57.02
8 4106 Villasenor, Robert Golden Bears 7:04.58
9 5521 Burleson, Ryan Rng Warriors 7:22.12
10 2620 Scamman, Corey Chatsworth Chiefs 7:30.77
11 4616 Johns, Peter Northridge Pacers 8:46.92
12 2621 Schrager, Tyler Chatsworth Chiefs 9:04.10
13 4593 Halloran, Corey Northridge Pacers 10:01.77
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin
Eastern Open: e 1:04.25 1996 North Valley Golden Bears, Golden Be
Holland, Hicks, Butler, Grant
Team Seed Finals
-—- North Valley Golden Bears 'B' 1:22.77
1) 4743 Thomas, Quentin 2) 4588 Gonzales, Jesse-Rey
3) 4528 Brown, William 4) 4501 Aceves, Justin
Section 1
1 Valley Raiders 'A' 1:05.16
1) 5064 Larson, Travis 2) 5020 Cayton, Garrett
3) 5069 Machuca, Andrew 4) 5042 Gutierrez, Jordan
2 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 1:07.44
1) 4006 Bautista, Adan 2) 4036 Gamboa Jr, Ricardo
3) 4037 Gandy, Gerry 4) 4069 Macon Jr, Jackie
3 Northridge Pacers 'A' 1:13.15
1) 4714 Rumbin, Colin 2) 4573 Ford, III, Lowell
3) 4532 Campbell, Jr, Gregory 4) 4579 Garcia, Raymond
4 Valley Raiders 'B' 1:15.83
1) 5122 Zorns, Anthony 2) 5053 Hurry, Ceron
3) 5003 Aguilar, Daniel 4) 5007 Assanah, Yaseen
5 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 1:16.16
1) 5662 White, Tyler 2) 5595 Michael, Frankie
3) 5631 Ruiz, Anthony 4) 5616 Penick, Devin
6 Northridge Pacers 'C' 1:22.77
-— Northridge Pacers 'B' DQ
1) 4524 Bowman, Morris 2) 4684 Perez, Benjamin
3) 4742 Thomas, Joshua 4) 4574 Gamble, Garrette
-— Chatsworth Chiefs 'A’ DQ
1) 2) 2533 Cole, Bobby
3) 2621 Schrager, Tyler 4) 2547 Ford, Parker
Boys Long Jump Gremlin
Eastern Open: e 3.38m 1994 Marc Comrie, Warriors
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 4714 Rumbin, Colin Northridge Pacers 2.54m 8-04.00
2.54m 2.29m 2.40m
2 5523 Byers, Quinn Rng Warriors 2.48m 8-01.75
2.32m  2.48m FOUL
3 4737 Stewart, Jared Northridge Pacers 2.39m 7-10.25

2.39m 1.74m 2.10m
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Birmingham High School

Results
....Boys Long Jump Gremlin
4 4684 Perez, Benjamin Northridge Pacers 2.37m 7-09.50
1.97m 2.07m 2.37m
5 6130 Szot, Stephen Los Angeles Falcons 2.36m 7-09.00
2.36m 2.29m 2.33m
6 8011 Baca, Daniel Sctc-Storm.Org 2.33m 7-07.75
2.33m 2.20m 2.03m
7 1510 Sanchez, Saul Hawk Track Club 2.20m 7-02.75
1.97m 1.95m 2.20m
8 5545 Donohoe, Chad Rng Warriors 2.10m 6-10.75
FOUL 1.47m 2.10m
9 4588 Gonzales, Jesse-Re Northridge Pacers 2.06m 6-09.25
1.98m 2.03m 2.06m
10 5631 Ruiz, Anthony Rng Warriors 2.05m 6-08.75

1.95m 1.95m 2.05m

11 5034 Douglas, Adisa Valley Raiders .04m 6-08.50
2.04dm 1.94m 1.97m

11 4593 Halloran, Corey Northridge Pacers .04m 6-08.50
FOUL FOUL 2.04m

13 5662 White, Tyler Rng Warriors .02m 6-07.50
1.86m 1.89m 2.02m

14 5031 DeAngelis, Chris Valley Raiders .00m 6-06.75
2.00m 1.88m FOUL

15 6047 Hall, Thomas Los Angeles Falcons .99m 6-06.50
1.99m 1.59m 1.39m

16 5529 Clements, Timothy Rng Warriors .97m 6-05.75
1.97m FOUL 1.88m

17 2610 Pierce, Jr., Bruce Chatsworth Chiefs .96m 6-05.25
FOUL FOUL 1.96m

18 5616 Penick, Devin Rng Warriors .87m 6-01.75
FOUL 1.87m FOUL

18 2642 wilia, Joshua Chatsworth Chiefs .87m 6-01.75
1.87m FOUL 1.68m

20 1513 Shine, William Hawk Track Club .85m 6-01.00
1.71lm 1.85m FOUL

21 5044 Guzman, Justin Valley Raiders .78m 5-10.25
1.67m 1.77m 1.78m

22 5105 Silcott, Harris Valley Raiders .72m 5-07.75
FOUL FOUL 1.72m

23 5111 Thomas, Wesley Valley Raiders .70m 5-07.00
FOUL 1.70m 1.55m

24 2621 Schrager, Tyler Chatsworth Chiefs .66m 5-05.50
FOUL FOUL 1.66m

25 6118 Smith, Quinton Los Angeles Falcons .64m 5-04.75
1.63m 1.62m 1.64m

26 4743 Thomas, Quentin Northridge Pacers .60m 5-03.00
FOUL 1.60m FOUL

27 4712 Rodriguez, Isaac Northridge Pacers .52m 5-00.00
1.52m 1.39m FOUL

28 4096 Sanchez, Samuel Golden Bears .46m 4-09.50
1.42m 1.46m 1.44m

29 5600 Morales, David Rng Warriors .32m 4-04.00
1.15m 1.32m 1.32m

30 5591 Lutza, Dillon Rng Warriors .28m 4-02.50

FOUL FOUL 1.28m
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Results
....Boys Long Jump Gremlin
31 5524 Carmona, John Paul Rng Warriors 1.25m 4-01.25
1.25m 1.15m FOUL
32 5638 Santos, Benjamin Rng Warriors 1.10m 3-07.50
1.10m FOUL FOUL
33 5602 Munguia, Joshua Rng Warriors 0.93m 3-00.75
FOUL 0.93m FOUL
-- 4604 Holifield, Tiras Northridge Pacers FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
Conference: C 13.23 1995 Marcus Everett, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 14.79 1996 Kyle McCleary, Valley Raiders
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 5023 Cheval, Thomas Valley Raiders 15.45
2 5055 Jackson, Michael Valley Raiders 15.66
3 8093 Start, Matthew Sctc-Storm.Org 15.86
4 2596 Medel, Arlen Chatsworth Chiefs 16.59
5 4103 Upshaw, Shawn Golden Bears 16.67
6 8064 Lieb, Jagger Sctc-Storm.Org 16.71
7 4527 Brown, Jon Northridge Pacers 16.82
8 8059 Katz, Andrew Sctc-Storm.Org 17.20
Section 2
1 4721 Sanchez, Brian Northridge Pacers 16.45
2 6057 Keledjian, Alex Los Angeles Falcons 16.78
3 2639 White, Terence Chatsworth Chiefs 17.32
4 5038 Gonzalez, Anthony Valley Raiders 17.42
5 6119 Smith, Travelle Los Angeles Falcons 17.82
6 5008 Balzer, Max Valley Raiders 17.85
7 8008 Aleaga, Ian Sctc-Storm.Org 18.00
8 5094 Ramos, Richard Valley Raiders 18.03
Section 3
1 6123 Sosa, Kevin Los Angeles Falcons 17.57
2 2624 Sera, Curtis Chatsworth Chiefs 18.49
3 5025 Corr-Robinett, Dyl Valley Raiders 18.94
4 5112 Turner, Joshua Valley Raiders 19.48
5 8018 Beilin, Noah Sctc-Storm.Org 19.92
6 6019 Browne, Nicholas Los Angeles Falcons 20.60
7 4689 Person, Samuel Northridge Pacers 21.11
8 8108 Yoo, Michael Sctc-Storm.Org 21.71
Section 4
1 5582 Klemens, Cameron Rng Warriors 15.89
2 5666 Woode, Noah Rng Warriors 16.38
3 2518 Brouws, Chirstian Chatsworth Chiefs 17.12
4 5505 Amanse, Kevin Rng Warriors 17.50
5 5537 Crossley, Michael Rng Warriors 17.77
6 4544 Cooley, Kevin Northridge Pacers 19.38
7 6126 Suenega, Jason Los Angeles Falcons 20.59
8 5043 Guzman, Johnathan Valley Raiders 20.62
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Results
Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam
Conference: C 27.69 6/1/2002 Dale Morgan, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 31.03 1996 Kyle McCleary, Valley Raiders
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 5508 Arriola, Alexander Rng Warriors 33.46
2 5582 Klemens, Cameron Rng Warriors 33.67
3 5002 Aguilar, Andres Valley Raiders 34.14
4 8064 Lieb, Jagger Sctc-Storm.Org 36.00
5 2536 Crimes, Jordan Chatsworth Chiefs 36.50
6 4703 Robinson, Bryan Northridge Pacers 37.07
7 4535 Carson, Carlo Northridge Pacers 37.21
8 8059 Katz, Andrew Sctc-Storm.Org 37.97
Section 2
1 8093 Start, Matthew Sctc-Storm.Org 36.19
2 8081 Phelps, Seth Sctc-Storm.Org 37.75
3 5038 Gonzalez, Anthony Valley Raiders 38.01
4 5094 Ramos, Richard Valley Raiders 39.51
5 4544 Cooley, Kevin Northridge Pacers 42.09
6 5025 Corr-Robinett, Dyl Valley Raiders 45.63
Section 3
1 6123 Sosa, Kevin Los Angeles Falcons 38.02
2 2573 Hull, Douglas Chatsworth Chiefs 40.99
3 8038 Ewing, Bradley Sctc-Storm.Org 41.71
4 8105 Yi, Austin Sctc-Storm.Org 43.30
5 6133 Vogel, Liam Los Angeles Falcons 43.56
6 8108 Yoo, Michael Sctc-Storm.Org 49.85
7 5632 Ruiz, Matt Rng Warriors 51.93
Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam
Conference: C 1:02.40 6/1/2002 Kenneth Pool, Tigers
Eastern Open: e 1:12.37 1995 Derrick Jackson, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 5050 Hernandez, London Valley Raiders 1:18.09
2 5508 Arriola, Alexander Rng Warriors 1:18.43
3 4102 Tigue, Christopher Golden Bears 1:21.51
4 4025 Curry, Christian Golden Bears 1:22.31
5 2536 Crimes, Jordan Chatsworth Chiefs 1:22.34
6 4703 Robinson, Bryan Northridge Pacers 1:22.87
7 4721 Sanchez, Brian Northridge Pacers 1:22.96
8 5666 Woode, Noah Rng Warriors 1:29.15
Section 2
1 4103 Upshaw, Shawn Golden Bears 1:19.49
2 4527 Brown, Jon Northridge Pacers 1:23.35
3 8059 Katz, Andrew Sctc-Storm.Org 1:25.62
4 5008 Balzer, Max Valley Raiders 1:25.79
5 5537 Crossley, Michael Rng Warriors 1:30.25
6 8008 Aleaga, Ian Sctc-Storm.Org 1:30.84
7 2624 Sera, Curtis Chatsworth Chiefs 1:32.55
8 8018 Beilin, Noah Sctc-Storm.Org 1:35.20
Section 3
1 4597 Henderson, Razhaun Northridge Pacers 1:29.55
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Results
«...Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam
2 4535 Carson, Carlo Northridge Pacers 1:29.79
3 5505 Amanse, Kevin Rng Warriors 1:31.84
4 5112 Turner, Joshua Valley Raiders 1:34.07
5 6133 Vogel, Liam Los Angeles Falcons 1:39.78
6 5632 Ruiz, Matt Rng Warriors 1:44.36
7 8038 Ewing, Bradley Sctc-Storm.Org 1:46.25
8 4730 Smith, Curtis Northridge Pacers 1:54.40
Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam
Conference: C 2:27.10 1985 Andrew Illig, Pacers
Eastern Open: e 2:53.86 1992 Justin Muszalski, Warriors
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 1509 Sanchez, Emilio Hawk Track Club 2:57.91
2 5050 Hernandez, London Valley Raiders 3:03.23
3 4025 Curry, Christian Golden Bears 3:09.77
4 2596 Medel, Arlen Chatsworth Chiefs 3:10.50
5 4102 Tigue, Christopher Golden Bears 3:13.32
6 4513 Attia, Athan Northridge Pacers 3:13.83
7 5598 Molster, Brett Rng Warriors 3:14.19
8 6028 Clingerman, Joey Los Angeles Falcons 3:21.68
9 5597 Milliken, Jonathan Rng Warriors 3:26.19
10 2573 Hull, Douglas Chatsworth Chiefs 3:44.24
11 5657 Waschak, Joshua Rng Warriors 3:44.36
12 5533 Cramer, Aaron Rng Warriors 3:48.50
Boys 1500 Meter Run Bantam
Conference: C 4:59.57 1997 Luke Dencer, Northridge Pacers
Eastern Open: e 5:49.55 5/17/2003 Emilio Sanchez, Hawks
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1509 Sanchez, Emilio Hawk Track Club 5:55.56
2 4087 Phillips, Cameron Golden Bears 6:11.87
3 2513 Blauvelt, Joseph Chatsworth Chiefs 6:18.56
4 4721 Sanchez, Brian Northridge Pacers 6:21.88
5 4513 Attia, Athan Northridge Pacers 6:26.33
6 6028 Clingerman, Joey Los Angeles Falcons 6:28.63
7 4664 Nelson, Devon Northridge Pacers 6:33.57
8 5597 Milliken, Jonathan Rng Warriors 6:36.72
9 2624 Sera, Curtis Chatsworth Chiefs 6:52.26
10 2534 Cox, Randall Chatsworth Chiefs 7:14.68
11 5657 Waschak, Joshua Rng Warriors 7:32.20
12 5094 Ramos, Richard Valley Raiders 7:41.66
13 5632 Ruiz, Matt Rng Warriors 7:50.14
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
Conference: C 55.39 1990 North Valley Golden Bears
Eastern Open: e 1:00.37 1996 Valley Raiders, Valley Raiders
Team Seed Finals

1 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 1:05.26
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e...BOys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
1) 5508 Arriola, Alexander 2) 5582 Klemens, Cameron
3) 5598 Molster, Brett 4) 5666 Woode, Noah
2 Valley Raiders 'A' 1:07.34
1) 5002 Aguilar, Andres 2) 5041 Gutierrez, Giovanni
3) 5008 Balzer, Max 4) 5023 Cheval, Thomas
3 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A' 1:07.40
1) 2639 White, Terence 2) 2536 Crimes, Jordan
3) 2596 Medel, Arlen 4) 2518 Brouws, Chirstian
4 Northridge Pacers 'A' 1:10.67
1) 4730 Smith, Curtis 2) 4703 Robinson, Bryan
3) 4721 Sanchez, Brian 4) 4597 Henderson, Razhaun
5 Valley Raiders 'B' 1:14.88
1) 5094 Ramos, Richard 2) 5038 Gonzalez, Anthony
3) 5043 Guzman, Johnathan 4) 5112 Turner, Joshua
-- Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' DQ
1) 8064 Lieb, Jagger 2) 8059 Katz, Andrew
3) 8081 Phelps, Seth 4) 8093 Start, Matthew
-- Los Angeles Falcons 'A' DQ
1) 6028 Clingerman, Joey 2) 6057 Keledjian, Alex
3) 6119 Smith, Travelle 4) 6019 Browne, Nicholas
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
Conference: C 4:40.06 1995 Santa Clarita East, Running Warriors
Eastern Open: e 5:17.00 1995 North Valley Golden Bears, Golden Be
Team Seed Finals
1 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 5:44 .50
1) 4103 Upshaw, Shawn 2) 4025 Curry, Christian
3) 4102 Tigue, Christopher 4) 4087 Phillips, Cameron
2 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 6:25.53
1) 6019 Browne, Nicholas 2) 6057 Keledjian, Alex
3) 6126 Suenega, Jason 4) 6028 Clingerman, Joey
3 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 6:26.21
1) 8038 Ewing, Bradley 2) 8018 Beilin, Noah
3) 8008 Aleaga, Ian 4) 8081 Phelps, Seth
4 Valley Raiders 'A' 6:32.66
1) 5038 Gonzalez, Anthony 2) 5041 Gutierrez, Giovanni
3) 5043 Guzman, Johnathan 4) 5055 Jackson, Michael

Boys High Jump Bantam

Conference: C 1.42m 5/31/2003 Tyler Glasnow, Ltn Warriors
Eastern Open: e 1.21m 5/18/2002 Andrew Taylor, Chatsworth Chiefs

Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1

1 2573 Hull, Douglas Chatsworth Chiefs 1.06m 3-05.75
2 4664 Nelson, Devon Northridge Pacers 1.01lm 3-03.75
3 2596 Medel, Arlen Chatsworth Chiefs 0.96m 3-01.75
4 4513 Attia, Athan Northridge Pacers 0.91m 2-11.75
4 4703 Robinson, Bryan Northridge Pacers 0.91m 2-11.75
-- 5632 Ruiz, Matt Rng Warriors NH
-— 4730 Smith, Curtis Northridge Pacers NH

-- 5508 Arriola, Alexander Rng Warriors NH
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....Boys High Jump Bantam
-- 2518 Brouws, Chirstian

Boys Long Jump Bantam

Birmingham High School
Results

Chatsworth Chiefs

Cornelius Edwards, Golden Bears
Scott Sistilli, Rng Warriors
Seed

Team

Finals

Conference: C 4.76m 1981
Eastern Open: e 3.92m 1995
Name Year
1 5666 Woode, Noah
3.18m 3.12m 2.90m 3.10m
2 4102 Tigue, Christopher
FOUL 2.64m 2.87m 3.12m
3 5582 Klemens, Cameron
2.84m 2.61lm 2.40m 3.08m
4 5055 Jackson, Michael
2.92m 2.98m 2.73m 2.88m
5 8064 Lieb, Jagger
2.91Im 2.69m 2.64m 2.62m
6 4025 Curry, Christian
2.67m 2.32m 2.60m 2.60m
7 5050 Hernandez, London
FOUL 2.41m 2.54m 2.61m
8 2639 White, Terence
2.60m FOUL 2.50m 2.50m

9 5041 Gutierrez, Giovann

2.54m 2.32m 2.50m 2.59m
10 6057 Keledjian, Alex

2.43m 2.25m 2.51m 2.27m
11 5598 Molster, Brett

FOUL FOUL 2.39m 2.48m
12 8105 Yi, Austin

FOUL FOUL FOUL 2.40m

13 5025 Corr-Robinett, Dyl
2.29m 2.02m 2.39m FOUL
14 8093 Start, Matthew

FOUL 2.38m 2.05m FOUL
15 4087 Phillips, Cameron

2.04dm 2.26m 2.10m 2.32m
16 6123 Sosa, Kevin

2.20m 1.73m 2.21m 2.29m
17 6019 Browne, Nicholas

FOUL FOUL 1.99m 1.51m

18 5043 Guzman, Johnathan
1.7lm FOUL FOUL FOUL

Boys Shot Put 4 1lb. Bantam

Rng Warriors

Golden Bears

Rng Warriors

Valley Raiders
Sctc-Storm.Org
Golden Bears

Valley Raiders
Chatsworth Chiefs
Valley Raiders

Los Angeles Falcons
Rng Warriors
Sctc-Storm.Org
Valley Raiders
Sctc-Storm.Org
Golden Bears

Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons

Valley Raiders

3.08m

2.98m

2.91m

2.67m

2.61m

2.60m

2.59m

2.51m

2.48m

2.40m

2.395m

2.38m

2.32m

2.29m

1.95m

.25

.50

.75

.25

.75

.50

.00

.00

.75

.50

.25

.75

.50

.25

.50

Conference: C 11.57m 1974
Eastern Open: e 8.41m 1994
Name Year

J. Reynosa, Golden Bears
T. Andrews, Valley Raiders
Seed

Team

Finals

1 6119 Smith, Travelle

6.35m 5.60m 6.93m 7.82m
2 4015 Clark, Ryan
6.1ém 5.64m 6.79m 7.45m

Los Angeles Falcons

Golden Bears
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Results
....Boys Shot Put 4 1lb. Bantam
3 5055 Jackson, Michael Valley Raiders 7.23m 23-08.75
6.07m 7.18m 6.56m 7.23m
4 2639 White, Terence Chatsworth Chiefs 6.70m 21-11.75
5.83m 5.47m 6.70m 6.05m
5 8081 Phelps, Seth Sctc-Storm.Org 6.30m 20-08.00
6.20m 6.30m 5.91m 6.23m
6 4730 Smith, Curtis Northridge Pacers 6.11lm 20-00.50
5.68m 5.92m 5.85m 6.11lm
7 4664 Nelson, Devon Northridge Pacers 5.64m 18-06.00
5.64m 4.54m FOUL 5.49m
8 4672 0O'Donoghue, Ryan Northridge Pacers 5.43m 17-09.75
FOUL 4.91m 5.43m 4.89m
9 2536 Crimes, Jordan Chatsworth Chiefs 5.00m 16-05.00
ND ND ND 5.00m
10 4597 Henderson, Razhaun Northridge Pacers 4.89m 16-00.50
4.89m 4.75m 3.94m 4.68m
11 8038 Ewing, Bradley Sctc-Storm.Org 4.71lm 15-05.50
4.69m 4.71m 4.02m 4.60m
12 6133 Vogel, Liam Los Angeles Falcons 4.61m 15-01.50
4.61lm 4.52m 4.36m 4.29m
13 4544 Cooley, Kevin Northridge Pacers .23m 13-10.50
4.23m 4.22m 3.82m 4.00m
14 6126 Suenega, Jason Los Angeles Falcons .29m 10-09.50
2.51m 2.05m 3.29m 3.10m
15 5589 Lenormand, Harriso Rng Warriors .10m 10-02.00
FOUL 2.81m FOUL 3.10m
-- 2501 Aguilar, Andrew Chatsworth Chiefs FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget
Conference: C 12.09 1995 Deron Smith, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 13.96 1994 Mike Stinnette, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 2535 Crimes, James Chatsworth Chiefs 15.29
2 4041 Grant, Deon Golden Bears 15.39
3 5121 Wright, Dominick Valley Raiders 15.54
4 6101 Reyna, Miguel Los Angeles Falcons 15.59
5 5101 Ruiz, Andrew Valley Raiders 15.83
6 2641 Wilia, James Chatsworth Chiefs 15.93
7 6011 Baragona, Kevin Los Angeles Falcons 16.06
8 6010 Avanesian, Vazrik Los Angeles Falcons 16.11
Section 2
1 6094 Phillips, Joshua Los Angeles Falcons 15.56
2 6005 Allard, Kenneth Los Angeles Falcons 15.73
3 5078 Morris, Garrett Valley Raiders 15.96
4 2582 Kroetz, Blair Chatsworth Chiefs 16.20
5 8107 Yoo, Anthony Sctc-Storm.Org 16.30
6 5036 Garrett, Matthew Valley Raiders 16.43
7 2587 Leonard, Joshua Chatsworth Chiefs 16.58
8 5536 Crossley, Kyle Rng Warriors 17.00
Section 3
1 5512 Barker, Anthony Rng Warriors 16.17
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2 6110 Saunders, Benjamin Los Angeles Falcons 16.19
3 4507 Alvarez, Marlon Northridge Pacers 16.22
4 4567 Fass, Ryan Northridge Pacers 16.28
5 8007 Aleaga, Christophe Sctc-Storm.Org 16.33
6 8051 Hess, Tommy Sctc-Storm.Org 16.39
7 4578 Garcia, Ramiro Northridge Pacers 16.47
8 8106 Yi, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org 16.72
Section 4
1 5040 Gosnell, Jonathan Valley Raiders 16.24
2 5566 Hartmann, Daniel Rng Warriors 16.56
3 5009 Barton, Cody Valley Raiders 16.58
4 4034 Francis, Ethan Golden Bears 16.70
5 2626 Shrader, Timmy Chatsworth Chiefs 17.05
6 5039 Gonzalez, Raymond Valley Raiders 17.26
Section 5
1 4011 Cash, Domanik Golden Bears 16.99
2 4645 Marshall, Henry Northridge Pacers 17.45
3 6052 Hui, Austin Los Angeles Falcons 17.68
4 5656 Waschak, Eric Rng Warriors 18.06
5 6132 Takidin, Bassel Los Angeles Falcons 18.39
6 8047 Gibson, Christophe Sctc-Storm.Org 18.80
Section 6
1 5628 Petzold, Samuel Rng Warriors 17.00
2 2559 Gonzalez, Cesar Chatsworth Chiefs 17.03
3 6026 Choi, Michael Los Angeles Falcons 17.78
4 4059 Johnson, Marsail Golden Bears 19.64
5 2509 Bader, Eric Chatsworth Chiefs 21.43
Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget
Conference: C 25.50 1997 Jeremy Huang, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 28.95 1994 Mike Stinette, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 4022 Cortes, Jonathan Golden Bears 30.86
2 4083 Oggs, Kyle Golden Bears 30.98
3 2535 Crimes, James Chatsworth Chiefs 32.49
4 2641 wilia, James Chatsworth Chiefs 32.72
5 5121 Wright, Dominick Valley Raiders 33.05
6 2551 Gardner, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs 34.12
Section 2
1 4536 Carson, Victor Northridge Pacers 33.23
2 4064 Johnson Jr, Devin Golden Bears 33.62
3 2521 Buccieri, Austin Chatsworth Chiefs 33.67
4 6079 Mednikov, David Los Angeles Falcons 34.16
5 5051 Holmes, Christian Valley Raiders 34.92
6 4034 Francis, Ethan Golden Bears 35.30
Section 3
-- 4011 Cash, Domanik Golden Bears NT
-—- 2626 Shrader, Timmy Chatsworth Chiefs NT
-— 5101 Ruiz, Andrew Valley Raiders NT
-- 2587 Leonard, Joshua Chatsworth Chiefs NT
-- 5039 Gonzalez, Raymond Valley Raiders NT
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Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget
Conference: C 56.60 1997 Jeremy Huang, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 1:06.27 1994 Samuel Akpovi, Valley Raiders
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 4083 Oggs, Kyle Golden Bears 1:08.89
2 6004 Allard, John Los Angeles Falcons 1:09.51
3 4740 Tanner, Darian Northridge Pacers 1:11.76
4 4022 Cortes, Jonathan Golden Bears 1:12.34
5 2636 Uzunyan, Nicholas Chatsworth Chiefs 1:13.30
6 4105 villasenor, Christ Golden Bears 1:14.49
7 4064 Johnson Jr, Devin Golden Bears 1:17.21
8 4101 Stenhouse, Keiotey Golden Bears 1:19.16
Section 2
1 6005 Allard, Kenneth Los Angeles Falcons 1:11.28
2 5512 Barker, Anthony Rng Warriors 1:14.29
3 4715 Rumbin, Tyler Northridge Pacers 1:15.71
4 4536 Carson, Victor Northridge Pacers 1:16.16
5 2543 Flowers, Ryan Chatsworth Chiefs 1:18.61
6 2512 Blackwell Jr., Gor Chatsworth Chiefs 1:18.67
7 5051 Holmes, Christian Valley Raiders 1:19.19
8 1515 Trujillo, Sergio Hawk Track Club 1:19.35
Section 3
1 5628 Petzold, Samuel Rng Warriors 1:18.09
2 4567 Fass, Ryan Northridge Pacers 1:19.20
3 2626 Shrader, Timmy Chatsworth Chiefs 1:20.82
4 6052 Hui, Austin Los Angeles Falcons 1:22.15
5 8047 Gibson, Christophe Sctc-Storm.Org 1:23.26
6 2524 Cairns, Graham Chatsworth Chiefs 1:26.33
Section 4
1 5009 Barton, Cody Valley Raiders 1:28.01
2 6090 Perry-Huston, Lars Los Angeles Falcons 1:28.59
3 4059 Johnson, Marsail Golden Bears 1:39.99
4 2509 Bader, Eric Chatsworth Chiefs 1:40.07
Boys 800 Meter Run Midget
Conference: C 2:18.90 1985 Kip Ortenberger, LV
Eastern Open: e 2:39.09 1997 J. Seon, Northridge Pacers
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 4740 Tanner, Darian Northridge Pacers 2:42 .55
2 5078 Morris, Garrett Valley Raiders 2:52.60
3 8029 Crawford, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 2:53.59
4 4101 Stenhouse, Keiotey Golden Bears 3:04.08
5 8051 Hess, Tommy Sctc-Storm.Org 3:05.84
6 2524 Cairns, Graham Chatsworth Chiefs 3:06.82
7 1515 Trujillo, Sergio Hawk Track Club 3:07.66
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Boys 1500 Meter Run Midget
Conference: C 4:45.37 1997 Cary Dove, Golden Bears
Eastern Open: e 5:08.36 1997 A. Cok, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 4654 Misra, Sumit Northridge Pacers 5:28.12
2 5078 Morris, Garrett Valley Raiders 5:34.26
3 2562 Helm, Cameron Chatsworth Chiefs 5:56.55
Boys 3000 Meter Run Midget
Conference: C 10:03.18 1997 Timmy Hearst, Running Rebels
Eastern Open: e 11:50.00 1997 J. Sean, Northridge Pacers
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 4654 Misra, Sumit Northridge Pacers 11:58.86
2 8029 Crawford, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 12:05.94
3 6065 Lazier, Daniel Los Angeles Falcons 13:27.37
Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
Conference: C 12.34 1995 Chris Morgan, Golden Bears
Eastern Open: e 15.17 5/18/2002 Stephen Wirthlin, Rng Warriors
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 6004 Allard, John Los Angeles Falcons 15.56
2 5040 Gosnell, Jonathan Valley Raiders 16.98
3 2537 Cundall, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs 17.17
4 2512 Blackwell Jr., Gor Chatsworth Chiefs 17.26
5 2543 Flowers, Ryan Chatsworth Chiefs 17.37
6 6094 Phillips, Joshua Los Angeles Falcons 17.54
Section 2
1 2636 Uzunyan, Nicholas Chatsworth Chiefs 17.22
2 5536 Crossley, Kyle Rng Warriors 17.50
3 5121 Wright, Dominick Valley Raiders 17.67
4 5036 Garrett, Matthew Valley Raiders 18.10
5 2582 Kroetz, Blair Chatsworth Chiefs 19.52
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Conference: C 49.65 1990 West Valley Eagles
Eastern Open: e 57.30 1996 North Valley Golden Bears, Golden Bear
Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 57.60
1) 4041 Grant, Deon 2) 4101 Stenhouse, Keiotey
3) 4105 Villasenor, Christian 4) 4083 Oggs, Kyle
2 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 1:00.65
1) 6004 Allard, John 2) 6010 Avanesian, Vazrik
3) 6094 Phillips, Joshua 4) 6101 Reyna, Miguel
3 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A’ 1:00.94
1) 2512 Blackwell Jr., Gordon 2) 2537 Cundall, Cody
3) 2641 wilia, James 4) 2535 Crimes, James
4 Chatsworth Chiefs 'B' 1:02.16

1) 2543 Flowers, Ryan 2) 2636 Uzunyan, Nicholas
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3) 2551 Gardner, Cody 4) 2592 Mann, Codey
5 Valley Raiders 'A' 1:04.30
1) 5040 Gosnell, Jonathan 2) 5121 Wright, Dominick
3) 5039 Gonzalez, Raymond 4) 5051 Holmes, Christian
6 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 1:07.58
1) 5536 Crossley, Kyle 2) 5628 Petzold, Samuel
3) 5656 Waschak, Eric 4) 5566 Hartmann, Daniel
7 Los Angeles Falcons 'B' 1:07.76
1) 6005 Allard, Kenneth 2) 6011 Baragona, Kevin
3) 6079 Mednikov, David 4) 6110 Saunders, Benjamin
-- Northridge Pacers 'A' DQ
1) 4715 Rumbin, Tyler 2) 4507 Alvarez, Marlon
3) 4536 Carson, Victor 4) 4740 Tanner, Darian
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
Conference: C 4:09.35 1997 West Valley Eagles, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 4:46.39 Chatsworth Chiefs, Chatsworth Chiefs
Team Seed Finals
1 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 4:53.47
1) 4064 Johnson Jr, Devin 2) 4022 Cortes, Jonathan
3) 4101 Stenhouse, Keiotey 4) 4083 Oggs, Kyle
2 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 4:55.53
1) 6004 Allard, John 2) 6005 Allard, Kenneth
3) 6094 Phillips, Joshua 4) 6101 Reyna, Miguel
3 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A’ 5:27.18
1) 8051 Hess, Tommy 2) 8107 Yoo, Anthony
3) 8007 Aleaga, Christopher 4) 8029 Crawford, Eric
4 Los Angeles Falcons 'B' 5:32.87
1) 6090 Perry-Huston, Lars 2) 6010 Avanesian, Vazrik
3) 6011 Baragona, Kevin 4) 6110 Saunders, Benjamin
Boys High Jump Midget
Conference: C 1.58m 1983 G. Dorroh, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 1.34m 1995 Josh Vulich, Northridge Pacers
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 4654 Misra, Sumit Northridge Pacers 1.26m 4-01.50
2 2537 Cundall, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs 1.11m 3-07.75
3 5036 Garrett, Matthew Valley Raiders J1l.11lm 3-07.75
3 2551 Gardner, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs J1l.11lm 3-07.75
4 2543 Flowers, Ryan Chatsworth Chiefs J1l.11lm 3-07.75
6 5549 Downer, Nathan Rng Warriors 1.06m 3-05.75
Boys Long Jump Midget
Conference: C 5.49m 1983 Cornelius Edwards, Golden Bears
Eastern Open: e 4.15m 2001 Tyler Woodard, Rng Warriors
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8029 Crawford, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 3.67m 12-00.50

3.35m 3.55m 3.41m 3.67m
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2 6101 Reyna, Miguel Los Angeles Falcons .63m 11-11.00
3.45m 3.63m 3.52m 3.43m
3 2551 Gardner, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs .62m 11-10.50
3.53m 3.51m 3.62m 3.34m
4 2641 wilia, James Chatsworth Chiefs .55m 11-07.75
3.55m 3.36m 3.49m FOUL
5 2582 Kroetz, Blair Chatsworth Chiefs .54m 11-07.50
2.91m FOUL FOUL 3.54m
6 6010 Avanesian, Vazrik Los Angeles Falcons .46m 11-04.25
3.37m 2.85m 3.39m 3.46m
7 5580 Killpatrick, Myles Rng Warriors .40m 11-02.00
3.21m 3.17m FOUL 3.40m
8 6110 Saunders, Benjamin Los Angeles Falcons .35m 11-00.00
2.89m 3.27m 3.05m 3.35m
8 2636 Uzunyan, Nicholas Chatsworth Chiefs .35m 11-00.00
3.35m FOUL FOUL FOUL
10 2512 Blackwell Jr., Gor Chatsworth Chiefs .33m 10-11.25
3.23m 3.33m 3.12m FOUL
11 6065 Lazier, Daniel Los Angeles Falcons .32m 10-10.75
2.46m 3.32m 3.17m 3.16m
12 4041 Grant, Deon Golden Bears .30m 10-10.00
3.30m 3.15m FOUL FOUL
12 4064 Johnson Jr, Devin Golden Bears .30m 10-10.00
3.30m 3.22m 3.02m 3.28m
14 5040 Gosnell, Jonathan Valley Raiders .18m 10-05.25
3.0lm 2.95m 3.18m 2.99m
15 8051 Hess, Tommy Sctc-Storm.Org .15m 10-04.00
2.26m 3.15m 3.00m 3.12m
16 6011 Baragona, Kevin Los Angeles Falcons .1lm 10-02.50
FOUL FOUL FOUL 3.11lm
17 6079 Mednikov, David Los Angeles Falcons .0%m 10-01.75
FOUL 2.99m 2.90m 3.09m
18 4715 Rumbin, Tyler Northridge Pacers .06m 10-00.50
2.77m 3.06m 2.95m 2.74m
18 2521 Buccieri, Austin Chatsworth Chiefs .06m 10-00.50
3.02m FOUL FOUL 3.06m
20 5628 Petzold, Samuel Rng Warriors .88m 9-05.50
FOUL 2.72m 2.88m FOUL
21 5009 Barton, Cody Valley Raiders .84m 9-04.00
2.37m 2.14m 2.84m 2.73m
22 5051 Holmes, Christian Valley Raiders .83m 9-03.50
2.62m 2.83m 2.80m
23 8106 Yi, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org .76m 9-00.75
FOUL FOUL 2.76m 2.57m
23 6088 Perez, Jonathan Los Angeles Falcons .76m 9-00.75
2.16m 2.40m 2.35m 2.76m
25 8047 Gibson, Christophe Sctc-Storm.Org .73m 8-11.50
2.73m
26 5566 Hartmann, Daniel Rng Warriors .72m 8-11.25
FOUL 2.57m 2.72m 2.52m
27 5549 Downer, Nathan Rng Warriors .71lm 8-10.75
2.56m 2.64m 2.49m 2.71m
27 6026 Choi, Michael Los Angeles Falcons .71lm 8-10.75

2.68m 2.71lm 2.64m FOUL
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Rng Warriors
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Golden Bears
Los Angeles Falcons

Chatsworth Chiefs

2.60m

2.55m

2.45m

2.28m

.50

.50

.50

.75

Adam Guzzo, Eagles
D. Murphy, Golden Bears
Team Seed

29 5536 Crossley, Kyle
2.24m 2.60m 2.14m FOUL
30 2559 Gonzalez, Cesar
2.44m 2.55m 2.27m 2.25m
31 2524 Cairns, Graham
2.41m 2.45m 2.42m 2.40m
32 4011 Cash, Domanik
2.07m 2.21m 2.28m 2.07m
-- 6052 Hui, Austin
FOUL
-- 2535 Crimes, James
FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Boys Shot Put 6 1lb. Midget
Conference: C 14.38m 1987
Eastern Open: e 8.21lm 1992
Name Year
1 2537 Cundall, Cody
8.00m FOUL 8.00m 8.09m
2 2587 Leonard, Joshua
7.67m 7.29m 7.74m 7.85m
3 4567 Fass, Ryan
6.96m 6.38m 6.72m 7.18m
4 4507 Alvarez, Marlon
FOUL 6.82m 7.17m 6.98m
5 5580 Killpatrick, Myles
6.21lm 6.60m 7.00m 7.00m
6 6132 Takidin, Bassel
FOUL 5.85m 6.74m 6.32m
7 8106 Yi, Kevin
6.10m 5.93m 6.38m 6.41m
8 4578 Garcia, Ramiro
5.81m 6.18m 6.40m 6.00m
9 2582 Kroetz, Blair
5.84m 6.17m 6.00m 6.16m
10 2509 Bader, Eric
5.88m 5.94m 5.53m 5.80m
11 2626 Shrader, Timmy
5.55m 5.50m 5.54m 5.75m
12 4059 Johnson, Marsail
5.27m 4.48m 5.39m 5.42m
13 4648 Mayer, Steven
5.15m 5.36m 5.13m 5.27m
14 6090 Perry-Huston, Lars
5.10m 4.73m 4.56m 5.09m
15 4645 Marshall, Henry
3.94m 4.71m 4.26m 4.88m
16 5039 Gonzalez, Raymond
FOUL 4.85m FOUL 4.72m
17 5656 Waschak, Eric

4.54m 4.50m 4.81m 4.40m

Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Rng Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons
Sctc-Storm.Org
Northridge Pacers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Golden Bears
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Valley Raiders

Rng Warriors

7.18m

7.17m

7.00m

6.74m

6.41m

6.40m

6.17m

5.94m

5.75m

5.42m

5.36m

5.10m

4.88m

4.85m

4.81m

23-06

23-06

22-11.

22-01.

21-00.

21-00.

20-03.

19-06.

18-10

17-09

17-07.

16-08

16-00

15-11.

15-09

.75

.25

75

50

50

00

00

00

.50

.50

00

.75

.25

00

.50
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Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth
Conference: C 11.10 1997 Jason Lovell, Pacers
Eastern Open: e 12.89 1992 Tywane Patterson, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals
-- 4540 Chapman, Orin Northridge Pacers SCR
Section 1
1 2597 Mojica, Malachi Chatsworth Chiefs 13.43
2 5120 Woods, Chris Valley Raiders 13.72
3 4586 Gomez, Andrew Northridge Pacers 14.64
4 5123 Zorns, Ricky Valley Raiders 14.71
5 5098 Robertson, Jonatha Valley Raiders 14.72
6 4042 Hairston, Da'Jdon Golden Bears 15.08
7 2584 Kroetz, Bryce Chatsworth Chiefs 15.39
Section 2
1 6001 Alberto, Matthew Los Angeles Falcons 15.20
2 8040 Frausto, Victor Sctc-Storm.Org 15.52
3 6025 Choi, Gabriel Los Angeles Falcons 16.03
4 4026 Curry, Christopher Golden Bears 17.31
5 4506 Alvarez, Andy Northridge Pacers 18.82
6 8058 Katz, Adam Sctc-Storm.Org 19.35
7 5561 Guerra, Michael Rng Warriors 19.38
Boys 200 Meter Dash Youth
Conference: C 22.52 1994 Quincy Wright, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 26.82 1998 Richie Ligon, Wildcats
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 4731 Smith, Gregory Northridge Pacers 27.75
2 5120 Woods, Chris Valley Raiders 29.36
3 4586 Gomez, Andrew Northridge Pacers 30.18
4 5123 Zorns, Ricky Valley Raiders 30.58
5 2609 Phillips, Jeffrey Chatsworth Chiefs 31.42
6 8040 Frausto, Victor Sctc-Storm.Org 32.97
7 4739 Taigen, Ryan Northridge Pacers 34.59
Boys 400 Meter Dash Youth
Conference: C 49.76 1992 Michael Granville, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 1:00.07 1999 Filipe Hernandez, Jr., Valley Raider
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 4021 Coles II, Carl Golden Bears 59.52e
2 4731 Smith, Gregory Northridge Pacers 1:01.32
3 2597 Mojica, Malachi Chatsworth Chiefs 1:01.39
4 4043 Hairston, Danial Golden Bears 1:12.91
Section 2
1 2609 Phillips, Jeffrey Chatsworth Chiefs 1:14.27
2 4026 Curry, Christopher Golden Bears 1:15.79
3 5544 Donohoe, Beau Rng Warriors 1:20.38
4 6032 DevVall, Scott Los Angeles Falcons 1:26.59
5 5561 Guerra, Michael Rng Warriors 1:46.61
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Boys 800 Meter Run Youth
Conference: C 1:59.94 1992 Michael Granville, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 2:29.08 1998 Ray O'Brian, Falcons
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 5547 Downer, Josiah Rng Warriors 2:40.36
2 4004 Allison, Dohnte Golden Bears 2:46.73
3 5517 Bissonette, Christ Rng Warriors 2:49.57
4 4026 Curry, Christopher Golden Bears 3:07.13
5 5024 Corr-Robinett, Dev Valley Raiders 3:25.77
6 6032 DevVall, Scott Los Angeles Falcons 3:30.12
Boys 1500 Meter Run Youth
Conference: C 4:22.87 6/1/2002 Kevin Sullivan, Running Rebels
Eastern Open: e 5:11.41 5/17/2003 Tyler Reifert, Chiefs
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 5547 Downer, Josiah Rng Warriors 5:20.92
2 4026 Curry, Christopher Golden Bears 5:27.28
3 5517 Bissonette, Christ Rng Warriors 5:31.32
4 4739 Taigen, Ryan Northridge Pacers 5:41.37
5 8053 Hoskins, Jordon Sctc-Storm.Org 5:42.98
6 4511 Aros, Kristopher Northridge Pacers 5:46.85
7 5065 Lopez, Jonathan Valley Raiders 6:11.49
8 4710 Rodriguez, Anthony Northridge Pacers 6:27.56

Boys 3000 Meter Run Youth

Conference: C 9:25.57 5/31/2003 Hudson Andrews, Chiefs
Eastern Open: e 11:14.47 5/18/2002 Kenneth H.-Longfield, Rcn Warriors

Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 5547 Downer, Josiah Rng Warriors 11:21.95
2 5517 Bissonette, Christ Rng Warriors 11:37.03

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth

Conference: C 14.03 1998 Steve Moss, Northridge Pacers
Eastern Open: e 16.71 1992 Scott Garrett, Warriors
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 5120 Woods, Chris Valley Raiders 18.13
2 5098 Robertson, Jonatha Valley Raiders 18.66
3 5123 Zorns, Ricky Valley Raiders 18.68
4 2532 Coburn, Daniel Chatsworth Chiefs 19.19
Section 2
1 6001 Alberto, Matthew Los Angeles Falcons 19.80
2 5544 Donohoe, Beau Rng Warriors 19.96
3 2584 Kroetz, Bryce Chatsworth Chiefs 20.64
4 4739 Taigen, Ryan Northridge Pacers 21.01
5 2609 Phillips, Jeffrey Chatsworth Chiefs 21.32
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Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
Conference: C 43.23 1992 West Valley Eagles
Eastern Open: e 52.41 1999 Valley Raiders, Valley Raiders
Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 Valley Raiders 'A' 54.25
1) 5116 White, Logan 2) 5065 Lopez, Jonathan
3) 5123 Zorns, Ricky 4) 5120 Woods, Chris
2 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 54.40
1) 4042 Hairston, Da'Jon 2) 4021 Coles II, Carl
3) 4004 Allison, Dohnte 4) 4043 Hairston, Danial
3 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A’ 55.60
1) 2597 Mojica, Malachi 2) 2532 Coburn, Daniel
3) 2584 Kroetz, Bryce 4) 2609 Phillips, Jeffrey
Boys High Jump Youth
Conference: C 1.85m 1983 C. Vanderquest, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 1.54m 5/18/2002 Christopher Barton, Raiders
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 6097 Reid, Christopher Los Angeles Falcons 1.36m 4-05.50
2 5024 Corr-Robinett, Dev Valley Raiders 1.26m 4-01.50
3 4710 Rodriguez, Anthony Northridge Pacers 1.21m 3-11.50
4 5544 Donohoe, Beau Rng Warriors 1.16m 3-09.50
5 5065 Lopez, Jonathan Valley Raiders 1.11m 3-07.75
Boys Long Jump Youth
Conference: C 6.63m 1975 A. Gibson, VC
Eastern Open: e 4.97m 5/18/2002 Bryan Vargas, Chatsworth Chiefs
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 5116 White, Logan Valley Raiders 4.35m 14-03.25
4.35m ND ND ND
2 4004 Allison, Dohnte Golden Bears 4.32m 14-02.25
4.32m 4.26m 4.32m 4.16m
3 5098 Robertson, Jonatha Valley Raiders 4.17m 13-08.25
3.70m 4.04m 4.05m 4.17m
4 8040 Frausto, Victor Sctc-Storm.Org 3.65m 11-11.75
3.61lm 3.56m FOUL 3.65m
5 6001 Alberto, Matthew Los Angeles Falcons 3.58m 11-09.00
3.58m 3.30m 3.37m 3.52m
6 5024 Corr-Robinett, Dev Valley Raiders 3.24m 10-07.75
3.24m FOUL 3.00m 3.02m
7 8058 Katz, Adam Sctc-Storm.Org 2.00m 6-06.75
2.00m ND ND ND
Boys Shot Put 4 kg. Youth
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 4586 Gomez, Andrew Northridge Pacers 8.40m 27-06.75

8.19m 8.03m 8.40m 8.07m
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2 5561 Guerra, Michael Rng Warriors 7.93m 26-00.25
7.02m 6.93m 7.65m 7.93m
3 5024 Corr-Robinett, Dev Valley Raiders 6.99m 22-11.25
6.99m 6.43m 6.40m 6.97m
4 4506 Alvarez, Andy Northridge Pacers 6.91m 22-08.00
6.27m 6.91m 6.89m 6.02m
5 4710 Rodriguez, Anthony Northridge Pacers 6.53m 21-05.25
6.36m 5.93m 6.53m 6.02m
6 6097 Reid, Christopher Los Angeles Falcons 6.42m 21-00.75
6.42m 5.77m 6.23m 6.36m
Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
Conference: C 10.96 1995 Bruce Davis, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 12.91 1993 R. Coleman, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 4540 Chapman, Orin Northridge Pacers 13.83
Section 2
1 4559 Diaz, Leandro Northridge Pacers 15.14
Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
Conference: C 22.53 1995 Bruce Davis, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 26.79 1993 R. Coleman, Golden Bears
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 5027 Crist, Dayne Valley Raiders 27.50
2 4559 Diaz, Leandro Northridge Pacers 31.19
Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
Conference: C 51.03 1995 Ryan Meuse, Running Rebels
Eastern Open: e 1:00.71 1991 Lavell Reed, Chatsworth Chiefs
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 4540 Chapman, Orin Northridge Pacers 1:07.02
Boys High Jump Intermediate
Conference: C 1.93m 1988 Erik Holcolm, Golden Bears
Eastern Open: e 1.42m 1992 Jelani Laws, Matt Brenner '94 (Cc), Chatsworth C
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 5027 Crist, Dayne Valley Raiders 1.46me 4-09.50
2 4559 Diaz, Leandro Northridge Pacers 1.36m 4-05.50

3 4540 Chapman, Orin Northridge Pacers 1.26m 4-01.50
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Birmingham High School

Results
Boys Long Jump Intermediate
Conference: C 6.56m 1976 A. Gibson, Golden Bears
Eastern Open: e 4.91m 1995 Anthony Castro, Falcons
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 5115 White, Jordan Valley Raiders 4.44m 14-07.00
3.92m FOUL FOUL 4.44m
Boys Shot Put 12 lb. Intermediate
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 4559 Diaz, Leandro Northridge Pacers 6.38m 20-11.25

6.03m 6.02m 6.38m 6.29m



